Mount Rainier Duathlon - 04/28/13
Many thanks go out to our volunteer groups. White River Cross Country, and NW Foursquare Church
Young Adult Group. Also thanks to Mark Howlett for his help on the Run course, Jalen Johansen
(Johansen Excavating) for setting up signs, and NW Tri & Blke for the water zone on the bike! And so

many others who helped make this event great! SO many people blessed us and you!!
BuDu Championship Series Age Graded Results

New this year, BuDu Championship Series!! Gordon Gray, a long time triathlete, and a man great with numbers and such, has worked
on a process to create age graded results for our events. We are going to track these over the season, and after the Lake Stevens
Triathlon, we will announce the top 3 age grade athletes (Male and Female), who participated in 3 or more Long or Olympic Courses or
4 or more of our Short or Sprint Courses. We are combining the Duathlons in this as well. Gordon is using ranking information from
past events to calculate this. We are excited to offer this fun aspect to our events. You will see the age graded results on the Overall
Sheet. | will be putting together a specific item on our website about this and will send out an email as well. Below is a brief
explanation:
Time:  Adjusted theoretical time at the fastest/optimal age (early 20s)
Percent: 95% -- World class

85% -- National class: about Honorable Mention(HM) in the USAT rankings

75% -- Regional class

65% -- Local class
Place: Ranking based on age-graded percent
BuDu Racing, LLC Charity of Choice: JDRF!

frea’ Research Foundation (JDRF). The mission of JDRF is to find a cure for diabetes and its complications

TYI
DIABETES.

JD RF [vesovivé BuDu Racing, LLC is proud to pledge a portion of the registration fees to support the Juvenile Diabetes

through the support of research. Type 1 diabetes is an autoimmune disease that strikes children and
adults suddenly, and can be fatal. Until a cure is found, people with type 1 diabetes have to test their
blood sugar and give themselves insulin, every day of their lives. And even with that intensive care, insulin
is not a cure for diabetes, nor does it prevent its eventual and devastating complications, which may
include kidney failure, blindness, heart disease, stroke, and amputation.

2013 USAT Long Course Duathlon Championship and USAT Duathlon Race Series events

us%ﬁ%’-ﬁf’&'h We hope you Long Course participants had a great time participating in the USAT Long Course Duathlon
2013 Nati pi National Championship! http://www.usatriathlon.org/events/national-championships.aspx

Enumclaw * l\h-hlng'run * 4.28.2013

DUATHLON This event was also part of the USA Triathlon’s Duathlon Race Series! Participating in the Mt Rainier
RACE SERIES Duathlon will count toward the popular end-of-year Duathlon National Rankings for USA Triathlon annual
s . .
PRESENTED 8 g USA TRIATHLON members. http://www.usatriathlon.org/events/duathlon-race-series.aspx

We love our sponsors, and hope you do too! Please support them.
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Thanks to local sponsors:
Charlie's Cafe, Rendezvous Wine and Brew, Enumclaw Ski & Mountain, and Johansen Excavating,
Inc.

Event Photos:

Free Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, YOU SELECT, with
sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6 print that will be sent in a digital file via email (if you are unable to use a digital file,
please email info@BuDuRacing.com). You will also have the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We
hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Our photographer’s website is
www.imageartsphoto.com.



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2013

Long Course Overall Results
Sunday, April 28, 2013

Splits will be posted shortly
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Matthew Sheeks
Rusty Pruden

Jeff Wilson

Evan Pardi

James Linville
Michael Rushton
Jeremy Kalmus
Jack Toland

Greg McNeil

Jeff Hoppert
Stuart Ayling
Guido Zgraggen
Kimberly Pancoast
Garrett lanacone
Marcus Alexander
Sean Campbell
David Burkhart
Joe English
Jeremiah Jensen
Chris Blair
Matthew Pendola
William Relyea
Clint Patterson
Jason Strauch
Andy Libert
Kristofer Koehn
Joseph Giannetto
Dameon Hahn
Daryl Smith

John Morgan
John Cain Jr

Ann Davidson
Tom Resh

John Geissinger
Kyle Richards
Bruce Rahmig
Andrew Eisen
Jason Rothacker
Parice Juntradetdoungdee
John Dupree
Jonathan Browning
Chad Sage

Jason Klein
Steven Lutz

Mike Marlowe
Jennifer Santoyo
Carlos Torres
Mari Chandler
Petr Novodvorskiy
Kelly McKean
Doug Lowe

Overall Long

Bib No
367
384
217
202
209
382
210
201
283
358
242
229
151
243
298
364
331
274
203
286
255
301
377
303
288
253
206
239
269
276
280
183
321
305
213
366
224
226
230
225
359
279
208
323
266
152
252
163
220
390
262
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-- First Run --

Time
0:28:15.9
0:28:28.7
0:29:59.7
0:29:27.6
0:29:35.7
0:32:29.5
0:28:53.7
0:30:30.5
0:30:42.4
0:31:59.4
1:48:21.6
0:31:07.2
0:30:42.5
0:30:52.8
0:32:41.2
0:32:23.2
0:30:39.4
0:30:29.2
0:30:28.9
0:34:07.4
0:31:06.4
0:33:09.9
0:32:41.5
0:34:32.5
0:32:51.4
0:35:09.5
0:32:53.3
0:30:41.4
0:34:43.6
0:37:28.9
0:34:18.2
0:33:11.3
0:35:19.2
0:36:22.5
0:32:49.2
0:35:43.4
0:35:18.6
0:34:04.7
0:34:33.7
0:33:20.9
0:36:25.7
0:38:42.3
0:35:00.2
0:34:30.7
0:33:45.5
0:36:01.5
0:35:28.8
0:33:09.8
0:32:24.6
0:35:58.4
0:35:11.9

Pace
5:32/M
5:35/M
5:53/M
5:46/M
5:48/M
6:22/M
5:40/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:16/M
21:15/M
6:06/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:25/M
6:21/M
6:01/M
5:59/M
5:58/M
6:41/M
6:06/M
6:30/M
6:25/M
6:46/M
6:26/M
6:54/M
6:27/M
6:01/M
6:48/M
7:21/M
6:44/M
6:30/M
6:55/M
7:08/M
6:26/M
7:00/M
6:55/M
6:41/M
6:46/M
6:32/M
7:08/M
7:35/M
6:52/M
6:46/M
6:37/M
7:04/M
6:57/M
6:30/M
6:21/M
7:03/M
6:54/M

Rnk

9

4
5
10
6
3
18
8

225
26

16
a1
13
19
21

197
24
12
52

106

1
71

105
59
11
43

4
22

126
28
44
14

2
62

143

144
32
36
30
61
38

110
57
77

181
17
76
72
20
49

-T-1--
Time
0:00:43.8
0:01:02.8
0:00:41.1
0:00:44.4
0:00:42.4
0:00:39.2
0:00:51.7
0:00:42.6
1:20:43.8
0:00:56.2

0:00:50.8
0:01:02.5
0:00:45.9
0:00:51.9
0:00:53.4
0:02:28.3
0:00:54.2
0:00:45.7
0:01:05.7
0:01:24.7
0:00:35.5
0:01:10.0
0:01:24.6
0:01:07.7
0:00:44.9
0:01:03.0
0:00:40.9
0:00:53.5
0:01:31.8
0:00:57.2
0:01:03.2
0:00:47.2
0:00:38.6
0:01:08.4
0:01:39.7
0:01:41.0
0:00:59.5
0:01:00.7
0:00:59.2
0:01:08.4
0:01:01.6
0:01:26.0
0:01:06.5
0:01:12.7
0:02:02.8
0:00:50.8
0:01:12.4
0:01:10.3
0:00:53.3
0:01:05.5

Rnk
4
6

13
7
17

21
28
24
12
19
20
26
36
10
35
34
22
16
43
27
41
61
37
18
44
47
32
33
67
23
29
70
42
86
31
30
48
55
80
45
58
95
59
51
72

-- Bike --

Time
1:15:49.9
1:17:01.1
1:19:12.9
1:17:28.5
1:19:41.0
1:14:59.6
1:19:21.4
1:18:27.1

1:18:33.0
1:15:54.4
1:21:42.5
1:23:13.0
1:22:10.4
1:18:56.0
1:20:27.9
1:20:55.2
1:22:49.6
1:24:51.4
1:18:43.9
1:24:50.6
1:24:39.0
1:21:43.2
1:19:36.5
1:26:03.5
1:23:10.9
1:25:56.9
1:28:37.9
1:25:08.5
1:19:57.8
1:26:09.1
1:26:51.4
1:23:57.8
1:24:29.4
1:29:31.4
1:22:08.4
1:23:16.7
1:29:58.4
1:26:01.4
1:31:55.6
1:23:37.3
1:23:21.4
1:26:58.0
1:27:48.1
1:30:46.6
1:26:27.0
1:28:10.2
1:33:03.8
1:28:14.2
1:27:40.8
1:30:03.4

Page 2 of

Rate
22.8MPH
22.4MPH
21.8MPH
22.3MPH
21.7MPH
23.0MPH
21.8MPH
22.0MPH

22.0MPH
22.8MPH
21.2MPH
20.8MPH
21.0MPH
21.9MPH
21.5MPH
21.AMPH
20.9MPH
20.4MPH
22.0MPH
20.4MPH
20.4MPH
21.1MPH
21.7MPH
20.1MPH
20.8MPH
20.1MPH
19.5MPH
20.3MPH
21.6MPH
20.1MPH
19.9MPH
20.6MPH
20.5MPH
19.3MPH
21.0MPH
20.8MPH
19.2MPH
20.1MPH
18.8MPH
20.7MPH
20.7MPH
19.9MPH
19.7MPH
19.0MPH
20.0MPH
19.6MPH
18.6MPH
19.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.2MPH

21

Rnk

29

14
16
12
56

70
55
120
40
121

158
106
32
33
17
10
48
78

88
69

25
103
156

59

66

23
112

43

24

72

73

91

20

35
109

38

41

-T-2 --
Time
0:00:55.2
0:00:58.3
0:00:36.6
0:00:48.2
0:00:43.2
0:00:57.3
0:00:51.4
0:00:46.5

0:00:57.6

0:00:52.1
0:00:53.9
0:00:49.3
0:01:09.7
0:00:46.2
0:01:16.0
0:01:08.9
0:01:36.6
0:01:04.1
0:01:36.7
0:00:34.6
0:01:53.3
0:01:28.5
0:00:59.8
0:00:59.9
0:00:54.4
0:00:47.8
0:01:06.0
0:01:19.1
0:00:47.7
0:01:22.2
0:01:15.4
0:00:43.6
0:00:56.6
0:01:27.1
0:01:52.1
0:01:10.1
0:01:12.3
0:00:56.1
0:01:35.1
0:01:04.3
0:00:56.3
0:01:16.4
0:01:16.5
0:01:24.1
0:00:54.9
0:01:01.6
0:01:33.0
0:01:03.8
0:01:04.2

Rnk

4
2
1

43

46

-- Second Run --

Time
0:22:01.3
0:21:48.6
0:21:15.6
0:24:09.8
0:22:47.2
0:24:30.9
0:21:58.1
0:23:56.6
0:24:33.2
0:24:23.1
0:26:38.2
0:23:17.6
0:22:48.3
0:24:02.2
0:25:19.2
0:24:40.8
0:24:24.5
0:23:04.7
0:22:50.7
0:25:52.9
0:24:06.0
0:24:47.2
0:25:03.1
0:28:13.3
0:24:36.7
0:25:56.2
0:25:18.0
0:25:25.6
0:25:27.9
0:27:14.9
0:26:23.1
0:26:09.9
0:27:46.7
0:27:17.9
0:25:37.0
0:29:18.8
0:28:17.4
0:24:18.6
0:27:54.3
0:23:56.4
0:28:52.4
0:27:47.0
0:28:06.8
0:27:53.9
0:25:40.4
0:26:46.7
0:27:30.0
0:25:01.1
0:30:19.0
0:28:26.0
0:27:03.8

Pace
5:48/M
5:44/M
5:36/M
6:21/M
6:00/M
6:27/M
5:47/M
6:18/M
6:28/M
6:25/M
7:01/M
6:08/M
6:00/M
6:19/M
6:40/M
6:29/M
6:25/M
6:04/M
6:01/M
6:48/M
6:21/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
7:26/M
6:28/M
6:49/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
7:10/M
6:57/M
6:53/M
7:18/M
7:11/M
6:44/M
7:43/M
7:27/M
6:24/M
7:21/M
6:18/M
7:36/M
7:19/M
7:24/M
7:20/M
6:45/M
7:03/M
7:14/M
6:35/M
7:59/M
7:29/M
7:07/M

Total
Time
2:07:46.2
2:09:19.7
2:11:46.1
2:12:38.8
2:13:29.8
2:13:36.6
2:13:56.4
2:14:23.5
2:15:59.5
2:16:49.5
2:16:59.9
2:17:50.5
2:18:40.4
2:18:40.8
2:18:58.2
2:19:11.6
2:19:43.6
2:20:26.8
2:20:33.5
2:20:54.2
2:23:04.7
2:23:46.4
2:24:31.2
2:25:15.7
2:25:39.2
2:26:01.5
2:26:05.8
2:26:13.7
2:27:19.8
2:27:32.8
2:28:35.5
2:28:38.1
2:29:06.5
2:29:32.2
2:30:02.8
2:30:17.7
2:30:25.9
2:30:31.5
2:30:42.6
2:31:08.4
2:31:39.2
2:31:56.7
2:32:27.5
2:32:35.8
2:32:41.9
2:32:42.3
2:32:54.8
2:33:28.9
2:33:41.3
2:34:02.6
2:34:28.9

Penalty

0:02:00.0

0:02:00.0

0:02:00.0

0:02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:03:45.5 94.04489755
2:05:16.0 92.91170968
2:08:47.5 90.36898089
2:11:31.1  88.49546486
2:12:14.8  88.00867518
2:03:57.8  93.88904426
2:12:411 87.71737177
2:09:12.6  90.07723604
2:05:45.7  92.54595233
2:08:35.9 90.5046232
2:09:46.6 89.68321507
2:12:36.6  87.76675812
2:16:57.4 95.16922719
2:11:22.2  88.59569507
2:06:00.7 92.36282964
2:07:08.0 91.60761871
1:57:39.2  98.92515379
2:10:43.8  89.02894024
2:19:21.8  83.51428301
2:09:27.5 89.90406385
2:14:28.6 86.5490587
2:09:30.2 89.87259301
2:14:31.3  86.51963668
2:10:50.6  88.95176937
2:13:49.3 86.97214122
2:17:14.8  84.80256853
2:25:38.4  79.91463364
2:18:52.9  83.80390509
2:17:35.0 84.59501658
2:17:20.4 84.74483481
2:17:51.8 84.42273705
2:15:47.5 95.98539994
2:08:59.4 90.23084576
2:13:47.8  86.98904635
2:27:19.1  79.00426176
2:20:21.1  82.92613721
2:25:42.5 79.87757383
2:25:18.3  80.09883839
2:24:59.4 80.27281678
2:26:23.6  79.50321927
2:31:39.2 76.74611888
2:20:58.5 82.55957882
2:31:30.4 76.82064528
2:09:39.7 89.76271665
2:22:35.7 81.62095499
2:30:32.7 86.57947331
2:23:43.2 80.98244149
2:27:13.8  88.52837678
2:28:51.7 78.18496238
2:27:59.1 88.07716274
2:24:43.7 80.41867118

Rnk

N

121
70
119
18
77
38
82
25
106
27
86



Splits will be posted shortly
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Matt Hayes
Bruce Deakyne
Patty Bredice
Stephane Major
Geoff North

Kurt Searvogel
Michael Nyberg
Ryan Bieshaar
Erica Ruge
Graham Youtsey
Tom Barichello
John Lies

Gary Smith

Luke Montzingo
Jeff Black

Justin Heinen
Matthieu Marescaux
Julie Strong
Wade Hoiland
Jim Anderson
Randy Edwards
George Mckinnon
Dane Rauschenberg
Julie Vieselmeyer
Phillip Kriss

Kirk Herring
Cameron Christie
James Upchurch
Jeff Dorrill
Dombhnall Wildy
Jocelyn Shilling
Eric Roe

David Hahs

Patty Peoples-Resh
Steven Wade
Laura Ellison
Chuck Amon
Glenn Gervais
Peter Beeson
Melodie Hewitt
Vincent Nethery
Julia Purrington
William Truax
Colleen Sullivan
Brandon Watson
Sydnie Heberling
Nancy Clarke

Anton Roberts-Carrington

Scott Hale
Christopher Clifford
Joe Tegeder

Ken Nakata

Peter Litwin

Kenda Super

Kristi Moen

Robin White

Greg Taylor

Overall Long

Bib No
236
207
357
289
254
304
310
212
170
354
319
334
329
211
295
246
256
376
322
309
294
314
244
387
369
330
205

355
215
190
221
214
197
315
194
362
271
281
148
327
164
335
176
383
154
169
388
325
297
250
299
302
162
185
171
368
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-- First Run --
Time
0:35:07.8
0:34:42.6
0:34:44.6
0:37:34.5
0:37:10.7
0:40:51.5
0:38:43.1
0:35:57.4
0:36:06.8
0:36:54.3
0:36:57.4
0:36:02.5
0:37:49.3
0:35:24.7
0:38:45.4
0:38:29.7
0:35:01.5
0:33:21.4
0:35:46.4
0:35:19.8
0:37:52.5
0:39:10.7
0:34:58.5
0:36:56.5
0:40:08.2
0:37:08.3
0:34:35.3
0:35:34.7
0:37:37.5
0:35:47.8
0:37:11.7
0:36:55.2
0:35:00.5
0:37:43.4
0:37:30.5
0:36:27.7
0:39:54.8
0:38:20.2
0:40:37.2
0:36:50.9
0:37:51.9
0:38:50.8
0:38:02.3
0:40:06.4
0:39:13.5
0:34:56.8
0:40:02.7
0:34:33.9
0:38:13.5
0:38:48.7
0:39:24.5
0:38:59.5
0:38:49.3
0:39:00.5
0:40:27.5
0:38:53.6
0:38:21.5

Pace
6:53/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
7:22/M
7:17/M
8:01/M
7:35/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:04/M
7:25/M
6:56/M
7:36/M
7:33/M
6:52/M
6:32/M
7:01/M
6:55/M
7:25/M
7:41/M
6:51/M
7:15/M
7:52/M
7:17/M
6:47/M
6:58/M
7:23/M
7:01/M
7:17/M
7:14/M
6:52/M
7:24/M
7:21/M
7:09/M
7:49/M
7:31/M
7:58/M
7:13/M
7:25/M
7:37/M
7:27/M
7:52/M
7:41/M
6:51/M
7:51/M
6:46/M
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:44/M
7:39/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:56/M
7:37/M
7:31/M

Rnk

40
161
120

79

39

51

68
168

37

88
141

33

48

64
147

63
131

78

53

50
123

98

75

96

93

91
128
138

97

85

35
121
112

92
29
34
83
117

95
23
60
47
178
45
55
31
70
104
115
174
58
127
86
56
109

-T-1--
Time
0:01:02.5
0:01:47.8
0:01:28.6
0:01:14.2
0:01:01.8
0:01:05.7
0:01:09.1
0:01:51.2
0:01:01.0
0:01:18.4
0:01:39.2
0:00:59.6
0:01:04.5
0:01:08.7
0:01:42.2
0:01:08.7
0:01:33.2
0:01:13.8
0:01:06.2
0:01:05.7
0:01:29.8
0:01:22.9
0:01:12.2
0:01:20.4
0:01:19.9
0:01:19.8
0:01:32.4
0:01:37.0
0:01:22.6
0:01:16.4
0:01:00.5
0:01:29.2
0:01:27.0
0:00:42.4
0:01:19.9
0:00:58.5
0:00:59.7
0:01:15.9
0:01:28.0
0:01:41.5
0:01:20.3
0:00:53.9
0:01:07.8
0:01:03.7
0:02:00.8
0:01:03.3
0:01:06.4
0:00:59.4
0:01:10.0
0:01:24.6
0:01:27.7
0:01:57.3
0:01:06.8
0:01:32.1
0:01:16.6
0:01:06.5
0:01:25.0

Rnk

74
62
84
53
57
25
39
83
73
50
54
85
60
69
38
76
97
116
87
89
52
40
109
92
46
78
98
93
63
56
82
94
113
79
68
114
75
96
49
100
64
88
81
91
71
139
104
125
105
103
90
77
102
120
106
107
101

-- Bike --
Time
1:30:14.0
1:28:48.5
1:31:24.6
1:27:44.7
1:28:04.1
1:22:20.0
1:25:22.9
1:31:23.9
1:30:04.0
1:27:36.4
1:27:44.9
1:31:48.8
1:28:30.0
1:29:54.1
1:25:18.4
1:30:19.4
1:33:33.8
1:35:50.5
1:32:05.2
1:32:20.9
1:27:43.2
1:25:53.0
1:35:19.9
1:32:46.5
1:26:43.2
1:30:31.5
1:33:43.8
1:32:50.4
1:28:54.2
1:27:51.2
1:31:04.9
1:32:54.1
1:35:40.4
1:30:43.7
1:29:35.3
1:35:41.7
1:30:14.5
1:33:28.0
1:27:31.1
1:34:02.4
1:29:06.6
1:32:11.6
1:30:53.1
1:32:41.6
1:30:00.9
1:40:04.5
1:34:14.6
1:37:41.0
1:34:18.9
1:34:13.8
1:32:38.5
1:30:27.2
1:34:13.3
1:36:27.5
1:34:30.4
1:35:03.4
1:34:11.2

Page 3 of

Rate
19.2MPH
19.5MPH
18.9MPH
19.7MPH
19.6MPH
21.0MPH
20.2MPH
18.9MPH
19.2MPH
19.7MPH
19.7MPH
18.8MPH
19.5MPH
19.2MPH
20.3MPH
19.1MPH
18.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.8MPH
18.7MPH
19.7MPH
20.1MPH
18.1MPH
18.6MPH
19.9MPH
19.1MPH
18.4MPH
18.6MPH
19.4MPH
19.7MPH
19.0MPH
18.6MPH
18.1MPH
19.0MPH
19.3MPH
18.1MPH
19.2MPH
18.5MPH
19.7MPH
18.4MPH
19.4MPH
18.7MPH
19.0MPH
18.6MPH
19.2MPH
17.3MPH
18.3MPH
17.7MPH
18.3MPH
18.3MPH
18.7MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
17.9MPH
18.3MPH
18.2MPH
18.3MPH

21

—-T-2--
Time
0:01:10.3
0:03:06.0
0:00:58.9
0:01:11.8
0:01:10.0
0:01:06.3
0:01:18.8
0:01:41.4
0:00:57.2
0:01:21.7
0:01:50.7
0:01:03.2
0:00:54.7
0:01:11.7
0:00:55.5
0:01:12.3
0:01:27.7
0:01:39.9
0:00:57.2
0:01:16.1
0:01:25.2
0:01:22.4
0:01:05.6
0:01:09.8
0:01:03.8
0:01:19.6
0:01:06.9
0:01:17.5
0:01:37.9
0:01:33.8
0:01:04.3
0:01:24.9
0:01:59.6
0:01:04.2
0:01:36.2
0:00:44.7
0:01:11.3
0:01:06.9
0:01:24.3
0:01:35.2
0:01:35.3
0:01:25.9
0:01:25.5
0:01:01.7
0:01:20.9
0:01:04.6
0:00:54.6
0:03:18.9
0:01:36.9
0:01:13.1
0:01:50.4
0:01:44.1
0:01:21.3
0:01:00.9
0:01:45.2
0:01:07.9
0:01:24.5

102
119
37
33
28
66
65
104
114
34
41
108
90

67
112
155
103

50

123
125
55
99
72
135
78
153
96
133
69
118
44
59
54
86
87
110
146
109
56
58
106
122

-- Second Run --

Time
0:27:04.9
0:26:22.0
0:26:14.4
0:27:13.2
0:27:43.8
0:30:01.1
0:28:55.4
0:24:45.4
0:27:43.7
0:28:44.3
0:28:35.1
0:26:59.4
0:28:42.9
0:29:25.2
0:30:26.3
0:26:03.9
0:25:43.4
0:25:20.5
0:27:50.9
0:27:47.7
0:29:28.6
0:30:17.7
0:25:45.7
0:26:18.1
0:29:46.9
0:28:49.8
0:28:12.4
0:27:51.5
0:29:56.2
0:33:08.2
0:29:26.6
0:27:07.1
0:26:16.1
0:30:48.9
0:31:04.5
0:27:23.7
0:29:21.1
0:28:01.5
0:31:23.0
0:28:16.2
0:32:38.9
0:29:12.2
0:31:18.6
0:27:54.1
0:30:22.2
0:26:33.7
0:27:34.3
0:27:22.2
0:28:40.2
0:28:41.2
0:29:50.7
0:32:06.4
0:29:47.7
0:27:27.5
0:27:34.3
0:29:32.1
0:30:48.0

Pace
7:07/M
6:56/M
6:54/M
7:10/M
7:18/M
7:54/M
7:37/M
6:31/M
7:18/M
7:34/M
7:31/M
7:06/M
7:33/M
7:44/M
8:01/M
6:51/M
6:46/M
6:40/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:45/M
7:58/M
6:47/M
6:55/M
7:50/M
7:35/M
7:25/M
7:20/M
7:53/M
8:43/M
7:45/M
7:08/M
6:55/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
7:12/M
7:43/M
7:22/M
8:16/M
7:26/M
8:35/M
7:41/M
8:14/M
7:21/M
7:59/M
6:59/M
7:15/M
7:12/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:51/M
8:27/M
7:50/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:46/M
8:06/M

Total
Time
2:34:39.8
2:34:47.2
2:34:51.3
2:34:58.5
2:35:10.5
2:35:24.7
2:35:29.6
2:35:39.5
2:35:52.8
2:35:55.3
2:36:47.5
2:36:53.8
2:37:01.5
2:37:04.5
2:37:07.9
2:37:14.3
2:37:19.7
2:37:26.3
2:37:46.1
2:37:50.4
2:37:59.5
2:38:06.8
2:38:22.1
2:38:31.4
2:39:02.3
2:39:09.1
2:39:11.1
2:39:11.3
2:39:28.5
2:39:37.6
2:39:48.2
2:39:50.7
2:40:23.7
2:41:02.8
2:41:06.7
2:41:16.5
2:41:41.6
2:42:12.6
2:42:23.8
2:42:26.3
2:42:33.3
2:42:34.6
2:42:47.5
2:42:47.8
2:42:58.6
2:43:43.1
2:43:52.8
2:43:55.6
2:43:59.7
2:44:21.6
2:45:12.1
2:45:14.7
2:45:18.5
2:45:28.6
2:45:34.3
2:45:43.6
2:46:10.3

Penalty

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:27:46.9 78.75711033
2:33:49.2  75.66509311
2:26:30.9 88.96032538
2:22:23.2  81.74081159
2:25:50.7  79.80212708
2:19:03.2 83.70061468
2:17:04.5 84.90842503
2:33:30.9 75.81579215
2:28:24.8  87.82291004
2:25:08.1  80.19294663
2:15:38.1  85.80922259
2:10:54.3 88.91058699
2:12:13.1  88.02726947
2:34:54.7  75.13200602
2:22:28.8  81.68730535
2:28:33.7  78.34325985
2:27:23.7 78.9635922
2:33:42.8 84.79478584
2:15:16.1 86.0422408
2:19:50.3  83.23092603
2:24:12.5 80.70786312
2:17:59.6  84.34281774
2:30:01.2 77.58148825
2:34:46.3 84.21441486
2:19:30.0 83.43193333
2:14:00.5 86.85100369
2:39:11.1 73.114959
2:33:40.1  75.73970652
2:21:117.2  82.37761006
2:36:01.3 74.5976236
2:23:42.8 90.69485202
2:34:49.5 75.17355288
2:36:46.3  74.24028179
2:18:20.6  94.21579178
2:20:36.6  82.77317423
2:39:33.8 81.68553195
2:24:40.4 80.44890757
2:30:59.3 77.08413719
2:30:10.9  77.49837825
2:40:42.9 81.10052532
2:18:07.4 84.26373444
2:35:43.6 83.69788819
2:15:49.4  85.69096328
2:33:32.7 84.88759028
2:33:34.9  75.78290056
2:39:50.7 81.54217971
2:36:01.8 83.53572868
2:30:36.7 77.27712967
2:19:20.8  83.52383519
2:29:02.1  78.09480673
2:35:40.7 74.76222712
2:28:50.6  78.19469438
2:28:54.1 78.16473623
2:38:44.2 82.11117066
2:31:15.9  86.16685576
2:37:47.3  82.60490295
2:36:35.5 74.32581481

103

128
21
74
93
60
46

124
30
88
43
23
28

131
75

104
99
50
42
66
84
55

112
58
65
36

146

127
71

133
11

130

137

68
76
85

116

113
81
56
61
44
47

126
78
62

115
63

108

132

105

107
72
4
69

135



Splits will be posted shortly
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Kim Mygatt
Andrew Feyen
Dave Hokit

Craig Thomas
Kurt Berglund
John Wecker
Michael Donikian
Gina Crosswhite
Scott DeMeulemeester
Steven Hooper
Christopher Kennedy
Reid Winkler
Shannon Payne
David Eakin

Al Truscott
Jeffrey Pointer
Kurt Harsh

Scott Tongue
Allen Benson
Wolf Hillesheim
Kari Vreugdenhil
Ramil Del Valle

J Gregory Kline
Lindsay Donikian
Michael Palmgren
Phillip Davis

Lee Plourde
Terrence Feeney
Kendra Gustafson
Jalen Johnson
Guy Haycock
Natalie Swistak
April Rezendes
Nate Webb
Stacy Munn

Sara Pope

Chris Way
Morgan Hale
Cora Sturzl

Ken Zell

Jeannie Gilbert
John Hallos

Tom Camp

Scott Skorupa
Eric Belker

Jason Kozleski
Brjann Brekkan
Marisa Feyen
Josh Tuttle

Ron Martin
David Carrell
Brent Spilsbury
Lola Jacobsen
Veronique Hopkinson
Jessica Hsue

Lee Fritz

Ruth Turner

Overall Long

Bib No
181
231
328
296
363
317
232
173
371

380
263
175
241
337

284
285
292
343
361
240
378
153
341
342
332

389
391
300
178
150

180
161
293
145
184

168
261
251
282
349

257
156
259
318
370
339
192
381
147
235
179

(2]

=3
Q.
=

MTETT7TTTLILTINETELLLEZELENENTMmEnnmENmETETINEZLLLLNEELNEZLLELLELLELEENEELELENEELELEEE

-- First Run --
Time
0:35:28.7
0:39:20.4
0:36:24.3
0:40:10.8
0:37:52.3
0:42:56.3
0:36:05.2
0:39:01.6
0:39:55.3
0:38:30.3
0:38:05.9
0:41:23.3
0:39:55.6
0:38:10.6
0:38:39.5
0:36:43.4
0:38:31.3
0:41:18.6
0:40:45.5
0:41:33.9
0:37:02.3
0:39:50.7
0:39:57.5
0:40:10.4
0:42:31.4
0:42:53.3
0:41:37.1
0:36:42.5
0:41:42.3
0:36:29.5
0:43:25.2
0:43:34.5
0:41:42.7
0:39:53.1
0:44:01.2
0:37:12.7
0:39:52.1
0:41:58.9
0:42:22.6
0:43:50.8
0:42:49.7
0:42:07.2
0:41:56.6
0:45:03.6
0:43:07.9
0:38:50.5
0:45:27.5
0:43:18.5
0:39:12.5
0:43:41.5
0:41:37.3
0:43:50.2
0:47:11.5
0:44:41.4
0:42:20.4
0:38:29.9
0:40:27.6

Pace
6:57/M
7:43/M
7:08/M
7:53/M
7:25/M
8:25/M
7:05/M
7:39/M
7:50/M
7:33/M
7:28/M
8:07/M
7:50/M
7:29/M
7:35/M
7:12/M
7:33/M
8:06/M
7:59/M
8:09/M
7:16/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
8:20/M
8:25/M
8:10/M
7:12/M
8:11/M
7:09/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:11/M
7:49/M
8:38/M
7:18/M
7:49/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:36/M
8:24/M
8:15/M
8:13/M
8:50/M
8:27/M
7:37/M
8:55/M
8:29/M
7:41/M
8:34/M
8:10/M
8:36/M
9:15/M
8:46/M
8:18/M
7:33/M
7:56/M

Rnk

67
145
149
108
203
129
156
154

25

69
118
140
153

89
137
198
192

66

74

15

87

94
82
113
130
133
73

196
183
65
114

152
99
182
46
170

84
136
134
160

54

171
102
201
101
187
190
209
116
213
122
193

-T-1--
Time
0:01:08.9
0:01:41.3
0:01:42.2
0:01:24.8
0:02:37.5
0:01:32.9
0:01:45.5
0:01:45.1
0:00:55.3
0:01:09.4
0:01:28.1
0:01:37.5
0:01:43.9
0:01:18.4
0:01:36.8
0:02:29.8
0:02:23.2
0:01:08.9
0:01:11.7
0:00:49.3
0:01:18.1
0:01:24.8
0:01:20.2
0:01:15.8
0:01:27.2
0:01:33.1
0:01:34.0
0:01:11.1

0:02:28.2
0:02:09.3
0:01:08.8
0:01:27.4
0:01:39.7
0:01:43.5
0:01:22.9
0:02:03.3
0:01:03.6
0:01:53.1
0:01:42.9
0:01:16.4
0:01:36.5
0:01:34.5
0:01:47.6
0:01:06.3
0:01:47.1
0:01:53.2
0:01:23.8
0:02:34.9
0:01:23.3
0:02:18.7
0:02:22.0
0:02:52.9
0:01:27.8
0:03:22.4
0:01:29.5
0:02:23.8

Rnk

65
117
99

123
66
140
129
108
138
131
118
111
141
130

110
119
121
133
160
132
134
150
126
112
124

143
144
127
128
147

122
174
162
156
149
136
153
148
154
142
146

145
173
180
151
164

135
170
163
186
191

-- Bike --
Time
1:29:12.7
1:35:52.2
1:33:52.8
1:35:49.1
1:36:57.4
1:29:24.4
1:40:05.7
1:38:20.4
1:35:08.5
1:39:51.7
1:38:34.3
1:36:02.0
1:35:29.9
1:40:45.3
1:38:24.1
1:39:36.6
1:35:28.8
1:36:04.5
1:36:49.1
1:39:06.9
1:45:43.8
1:38:38.9
1:39:12.7
1:43:01.8
1:37:51.0
1:35:37.4
1:37:17.9
1:45:00.5
1:40:51.8
1:41:09.4
1:37:51.1
1:37:57.7
1:42:43.2
1:45:40.7
1:36:52.2
1:49:28.1
1:45:50.6
1:44:04.9
1:42:54.9
1:39:32.8
1:43:36.7
1:42:46.4
1:43:54.9
1:40:45.7
1:42:13.8
1:51:32.4
1:42:10.1
1:48:41.4
1:51:18.9
1:43:16.1
1:46:04.3
1:46:48.8
1:39:15.5
1:47:38.8
1:45:52.2
1:54:02.4
1:55:12.9

Page 4 of

Rate
19.4MPH
18.0MPH
18.4MPH
18.0MPH
17.8MPH
19.3MPH
17.3MPH
17.6MPH
18.2MPH
17.3MPH
17.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.1MPH
17.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.3MPH
18.1MPH
18.0MPH
17.8MPH
17.AMPH
16.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.4MPH
16.8MPH
17.7MPH
18.1MPH
17.8MPH
16.5MPH
17.1MPH
17.1MPH
17.7MPH
17.6MPH
16.8MPH
16.4AMPH
17.8MPH
15.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.6MPH
16.8MPH
17.4AMPH
16.7MPH
16.8MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
16.9MPH
15.5MPH
16.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
16.7MPH
16.3MPH
16.2MPH
17.4MPH
16.1MPH
16.3MPH
15.2MPH
15.0MPH

21

—-T-2--
Time
0:01:07.2
0:01:27.5
0:01:24.8
0:01:21.3
0:02:38.8
0:01:23.6
0:01:44.0
0:01:46.6
0:00:52.2
0:01:10.6
0:01:18.1
0:01:37.2
0:01:44.0
0:01:37.4
0:02:24.7
0:02:02.3
0:01:46.4
0:01:36.1
0:01:10.4
0:00:40.9
0:01:24.5
0:01:42.4
0:01:33.7
0:01:21.0
0:01:21.9
0:01:58.9
0:02:26.6
0:02:40.6
0:02:05.5
0:02:26.4
0:02:24.4
0:01:04.7
0:01:29.4
0:01:51.2
0:01:37.8
0:01:56.9
0:02:41.1
0:01:26.3
0:02:00.5
0:01:49.1
0:01:24.4
0:02:06.6
0:02:00.2
0:01:31.5
0:01:07.3
0:02:15.0
0:02:05.6
0:02:17.8
0:02:26.8
0:01:36.5
0:03:01.6
0:02:07.2
0:03:34.1
0:01:51.9
0:01:19.4
0:01:46.7
0:02:10.8

Rnk

196
71

160
83

74

156
97

73

147
81

117
101
131
82

107
111
154
137
148
115
60

142
134
80

127
152
145
100
121
173
143
168
124
105
169
93

94

130
128
159
132
144
129
139
157
95

149
136
141
188
166
151
174
158
179
164
138

-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:39:16.6  10:20/M
0:27:56.0 7:21/M
0:33:38.7 8:51/M
0:28:25.1  7:29/M
0:28:04.3  7:23/M
0:33:09.0 8:43/M
0:29:14.2  7:42/M
0:28:03.7 7:23/M
0:32:07.1  8:27/M
0:28:20.9 7:27/M
0:30:21.0 7:59/M
0:29:25.1  7:44/M
0:31:14.9  8:13/M
0:28:24.0 7:28/M
0:29:35.4  7:47/M
0:29:55.8  7:52/M
0:32:46.0 8:37/M
0:31:27.0 8:17/M
0:32:14.9  8:29/M
0:30:17.9  7:58/M
0:27:36.0 7:16/M
0:31:42.6  8:221/M
0:31:19.0 8:14/M
0:28:20.9 7:27/M
0:31:04.9 8:11/M
0:32:30.7 8:33/M
0:31:55.2  8:24/M
0:29:21.4  7:43/M
0:30:45.6  8:06/M
0:34:50.0 9:10/M
0:31:45.1  8:21/M
0:34:27.3  9:04/M
0:30:59.0 8:09/M
0:29:28.6  7:45/M
0:34:28.7  9:04/M
0:28:58.3  7:37/M
0:29:03.3  7:39/M
0:31:09.6  8:12/M
0:31:07.1  8:11/M
0:33:25.3  8:48/M
0:31:17.0 8:14/M
0:31:49.4  8:22/M
0:31:08.0 8:12/M
0:31:32.7 8:18/M
0:33:15.5  8:45/M
0:29:10.6  7:41/M
0:32:21.6  8:31/M
0:31:25.4  8:16/M
0:31:40.5 8:20/M
0:37:24.7 9:51/M
0:34:23.0 9:03/M
0:32:24.7 8:32/M
0:34:52.6  9:11/M
0:33:23.1  8:47/M
0:36:12.9  9:32/M
0:34:03.7 8:58/M
0:31:31.4  8:18/M

Total
Time
2:46:14.3
2:46:17.6
2:47:02.9
2:47:11.3
2:48:10.4
2:48:26.3
2:48:54.8
2:48:57.5
2:48:58.6
2:49:03.1
2:49:47.6
2:50:05.3
2:50:08.5
2:50:15.9
2:50:40.7
2:50:48.1
2:50:55.9
2:51:35.2
2:52:11.8
2:52:29.2
2:53:04.8
2:53:19.5
2:53:23.3
2:54:10.2
2:54:16.6
2:54:33.6
2:54:51.1
2:54:56.2
2:55:25.3
2:57:23.6
2:57:35.2
2:58:13.3
2:58:21.8
2:58:33.6
2:58:43.6
2:58:59.2
2:59:30.6
2:59:43.4
3:00:18.5
3:00:21.1
3:00:24.4
3:00:26.3
3:00:34.4
3:00:41.3
3:00:51.1
3:03:35.8
3:03:58.1
3:07:07.1
3:07:13.8
3:07:22.2
3:07:25.1
3:07:33.1
3:07:46.8
3:09:03.3
3:09:07.5
3:09:52.3
3:11:46.7

Penalty

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:33:38.6 84.8333152
2:39:26.3  72.99892826
2:21:56.5 81.99717458
2:31:35.9 76.77367301
2:42:20.5 71.69315973
2:25:42.7  79.87594486
2:41:57.0 71.86664824
2:40:21.7  81.27896344
2:37:17.2  73.99730472
2:42:05.0 71.80784046
2:40:25.4  72.55033731
2:39:20.9 73.03975594
2:40:58.7 80.96753404
2:41:42.6 71.97313228
2:17:49.0 84.45116069
2:32:49.4 76.15881204
2:38:04.5 73.62871109
2:38:40.8 73.34764726
2:37:10.5  74.05003857
2:13:57.6 86.88237524
2:44:47.3  79.09541956
2:44:37.0 70.70246859
2:41:23.6  72.11452843
2:50:52.6  76.27732555
2:18:09.1  84.24671852
2:16:58.4 84.97129186
2:27:18.7  79.05261787
2:47:09.1  69.62998347
2:45:27.1  78.77827752
2:50:39.7 68.19825745
2:39:57.6 72.76043024
2:47:33.8 77.7860386
2:56:09.3  73.99185538
2:50:01.8 68.45164334
2:45:11.1  78.90567867
2:51:56.8 75.80285164
2:43:51.0 71.03320042
2:58:08.1  73.16979033
2:44:43.7  79.12440682
2:22:58.0 81.40893596
2:52:18.1  75.64675946
2:49:02.7 68.85017239
2:50:09.8 68.39794279
2:47:05.8 69.65296579
2:43:59.3 70.9734263
2:50:20.5 68.3264867
2:52:21.2  67.52906943
3:01:48.0 71.6942659
2:55:24.5 66.35266974
2:42:05.3 71.80536386
2:42:07.8 71.78684596
2:30:10.9  77.49812956
2:47:31.9 77.80026767
2:58:52.4 72.86742581
3:07:07.1  69.65675699
3:01:25.4  64.15300093
2:59:17.3  72.69875686

139
158
152
147

83
156

53
123
143
144
138

35

96
166
155
122

57

45

97
173
102
179
150
111
140
176
100
125
164
145

95

79
129
175
177
172
165
178
182
161
188
159
160
114
110
149
171
200
151



Splits will be posted shortly
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
DNF

Ron Montague
Don Kent

Kim Sharman
Lisa Hallett

Jae Choi

Robert Kelly
John Tom Pierce
Melissa Frank-Huff
Tom Parker
Aron Anderson
Allen Wilson
Susan Bailey
Eric Norris

Ann Sloan

Lucie Pezzner
Andrew Tucker
James F. Girand
Lynda Neuman
William Jones
Jason Cruz
Robert Seitz
Garry Porter
Philip Baker
Kelly Irmer

Judy Pratt
Tracey Weller
Chris Hidalgo
Joan Studley
Marta Medcalf
Robin Smith
Brent Haerle
Brian Carruthers
Enerino Caruccio
Mike Lehman
Jen Jerabek
Erika Chapman
Edward Sproull
Lori Newman
John Swanson
Tye Chapman
Mary Terry
Judith Sentz
Larry Betten
Diane Cobain
Larry Hatcher
Janette Hatcher
Randy Perkins
Jennifer Strelow
Linda Rosa
Amber Keech

J. David Orem
Joel Rogers
Robert Byard
Edna Cross
Derrick Bannister
Jina Benson
Peter Super

Overall Long

Bib No
336
386
186
155
379
333
338
167
344
275
326
375
306
372
374

347
199
316
247
312
346
223
158
198
193
264
174
188
249
353
218
308
324
373
159
258
177
222
238
182
200
340
187
365
360
291
157
196
146
313
348
345
195
234
385
245

(]
=3
Q.
]
=
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Rnk

189
191
194
183
160
122
185
175
150
179
182
177
173
204
225
154
205
198
184
186
155
192
138
142
211
197
180
174
196
207
200
96

187
210
195
199
208
190
188
206
218
217
209
201
169
213
216
219
220
221
212
203
223
214
222
215
79

-- First Run --

Time
0:46:47.1
0:46:52.3
0:47:12.1
0:46:07.9
0:42:42.5
0:39:38.9
0:46:22.1
0:44:15.2
0:41:46.6
0:45:19.8
0:46:02.6
0:44:45.5
0:44:03.2
0:49:41.5
1:00:48.2
0:42:03.5
0:50:12.8
0:47:56.4
0:46:09.9
0:46:22.7
0:42:05.3
0:47:05.2
0:40:45.1
0:41:05.3
0:51:47.5
0:47:29.7
0:45:26.4
0:44:14.2
0:47:21.4
0:50:17.7
0:49:04.3
0:38:09.2
0:46:31.5
0:50:42.5
0:47:16.8
0:48:13.8
0:50:39.7
0:46:47.5
0:46:41.8
0:50:12.9
0:53:53.3
0:53:46.2
0:50:41.3
0:49:21.7
0:43:46.9
0:52:41.3
0:53:44.3
0:53:58.8
0:54:26.5
0:55:40.8
0:52:02.5
0:49:26.8
1:00:31.5
0:53:22.9
0:55:55.3
0:53:37.5
0:36:59.5

Pace
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:03/M
8:22/M
7:46/M
9:05/M
8:41/M
8:11/M
8:53/M
9:02/M
8:46/M
8:38/M
9:45/M
11:55/M
8:15/M
9:51/M
9:24/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
8:15/M
9:14/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
10:09/M
9:19/M
8:55/M
8:40/M
9:17/M
9:52/M
9:37/M
7:29/M
9:07/M
9:56/M
9:16/M
9:27/M
9:56/M
9:10/M
9:09/M
9:51/M
10:34/M
10:33/M
9:56/M
9:41/M
8:35/M
10:20/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:55/M
10:12/M
9:42/M
11:52/M
10:28/M
10:58/M
10:31/M
7:15/M

-T-1--
Time
0:02:19.6
0:01:14.4
0:01:55.2
0:02:32.5
0:01:29.9
0:02:01.4
0:01:59.6
0:01:51.4
0:01:19.5
0:01:57.7
0:01:33.5
0:01:42.2
0:03:09.5
0:02:26.2
0:02:38.0
0:02:38.7
0:01:49.9
0:03:41.9
0:04:16.8
0:01:30.9
0:01:47.4
0:02:55.0
0:01:59.3
0:01:15.5
0:02:09.7
0:04:07.0
0:02:18.8
0:02:28.0
0:02:37.0
0:02:22.4
0:02:39.2
0:01:26.4
0:03:41.2
0:01:37.1
0:01:55.4
0:01:48.3
0:01:47.0
0:04:21.2
0:01:28.5
0:01:48.0
0:02:50.2
0:01:47.8
0:01:36.3
0:03:31.0
0:01:50.4
0:02:40.0
0:04:18.0
0:02:12.1
0:02:02.3
0:02:10.4
0:03:49.7
0:01:51.2
0:04:46.9
0:04:10.4
0:03:41.4
0:01:43.3
0:01:22.9

-- Bike --
Time
1:43:16.8
1:46:33.4
1:45:49.0
1:51:49.3
1:52:50.5
1:59:00.8
1:46:18.8
1:53:53.5
1:54:45.1
1:49:50.1
1:50:34.6
1:50:46.7
1:48:02.5
1:43:55.0
1:19:16.8
1:56:59.6
1:44:55.4
1:48:11.7
1:49:31.1
1:55:24.0
1:56:27.2
1:54:07.1
2:04:05.8
2:03:03.0
1:46:50.2
1:50:41.7
1:55:16.1
1:52:33.1
1:55:15.8
1:47:06.3
1:54:47.4
2:14:37.6
2:02:23.4
1:55:41.1
1:59:03.6
1:56:55.3
1:58:33.0
2:00:52.1
2:01:13.4
1:56:55.4
1:54:47.1
1:56:35.6
2:04:29.0
2:04:13.7
2:12:21.8
2:03:16.1
1:59:52.9
2:02:24.3
2:01:36.5
1:58:41.0
2:07:45.9
2:11:20.1
1:58:34.3
2:12:44.5
2:06:55.5
2:38:51.9
1:08:17.9

Page 5 of

Rate
16.7MPH
16.2MPH
16.3MPH
15.5MPH
15.3MPH
14.5MPH
16.3MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.6MPH
15.6MPH
16.0MPH
16.6MPH
21.8MPH
14.8MPH
16.5MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH
15.0MPH
14.8MPH
15.1MPH
13.9MPH
14.0MPH
16.2MPH
15.6MPH
15.0MPH
15.4MPH
15.0MPH
16.1MPH
15.1MPH
12.8MPH
14.1MPH
14.9MPH
14.5MPH
14.8MPH
14.6MPH
14.3MPH
14.3MPH
14.8MPH
15.1MPH
14.8MPH
13.9MPH
13.9MPH
13.1MPH
14.0MPH
14.4MPH
14.1MPH
14.2MPH
14.6MPH
13.5MPH
13.2MPH
14.6MPH
13.0MPH
13.6MPH
10.9MPH
25.3MPH

21

Rnk

183
152

166
168
126
180
150
146
182
80

174
203
220
208
119
195
194
218
123
219
200
191
132
142
210
212
199
159
193
209
100
204
139
129
148
192
201

147
169
134
157
177
190
186
216
165
179
116
215
175
217
202
213
77

—-T-2--
Time
0:02:20.9
0:01:50.4
0:01:45.8
0:02:02.2
0:02:05.4
0:01:37.5
0:02:17.4
0:01:49.4
0:01:47.0
0:02:20.5
0:01:19.4
0:02:08.1
0:02:57.3
0:58:02.5
0:03:06.3
0:01:36.5
0:02:37.8
0:02:34.3
0:04:47.1
0:01:37.0
0:05:00.2
0:02:49.2
0:02:31.3
0:01:40.9
0:01:46.1
0:03:14.6
0:03:19.3
0:02:46.8
0:01:55.5
0:02:31.7
0:03:06.7
0:01:25.8
0:02:58.1
0:01:44.4
0:01:38.0
0:01:47.8
0:02:31.4
0:02:49.5
0:01:39.9
0:01:47.1
0:02:05.4
0:01:41.5
0:01:52.8
0:02:14.7
0:02:29.9
0:02:26.2
0:03:48.4
0:02:00.8
0:02:15.4
0:01:36.1
0:03:38.3
0:02:09.9
0:04:04.7
0:02:53.4
0:03:31.5
0:01:18.9

Rnk

189
181
180
120
162
126
187
150
176
177
178
182
192

-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:37:38.2  9:54/M
0:36:21.4  9:34/M
0:36:18.6  9:33/M
0:30:29.0 8:01/M
0:34:01.0 8:57/M
0:31:04.9 8:11/M
0:37:05.0 9:46/M
0:32:24.1  8:32/M
0:34:59.3  9:12/M
0:35:17.3 9:17/M
0:35:33.3  9:21/M
0:36:24.5 9:35/M
0:38:08.8 10:02/M

**:.57/M
0:50:50.6  13:23/M
0:34:23.1  9:03/M
0:39:21.8  10:21/M
0:37:01.9 9:44/M
0:34:47.0 9:09/M
0:34:38.9 9:07/M
0:34:56.9 9:12/M
0:33:55.0 8:56/M
0:31:37.1  8:19/M
0:34:18.3  9:02/M
0:39:13.5 10:19/M
0:36:45.6  9:40/M
0:37:41.7 9:55/M
0:42:31.3 11:11/M
0:39:01.1 10:16/M
0:46:25.5 12:13/M
0:39:16.9 10:20/M
0:34:03.5 8:58/M
0:34:40.4  9:07/M
0:40:52.8 10:45/M
0:40:54.4 10:46/M
0:42:24.0 11:09/M
0:38:04.1 10:01/M
0:36:49.0 9:41/M
0:41:16.4 10:52/M
0:42:25.6 11:10/M
0:40:05.0 10:33/M
0:40:09.7 10:34/M
0:36:55.0  9:43/M
0:39:09.3 10:18/M
0:39:45.4  10:28/M
0:40:37.0 10:41/M
0:40:32.3  10:40/M
0:41:52.5 11:01/M
0:44:36.0 11:44/M
0:48:17.4 12:42/M
0:40:24.1  10:38/M
0:43:04.1 11:20/M
0:48:40.9 12:48/M
0:44:01.4 11:35/M
0:57:47.0 15:12/M
0:42:45.5 11:15/M

Total
Time
3:12:22.8
3:12:52.2
3:13:00.9
3:13:01.1
3:13:09.4
3:13:23.8
3:14:03.2
3:14:13.8
3:14:37.6
3:14:45.6
3:15:03.7
3:15:47.1
3:16:21.4
3:16:36.4
3:16:40.1
3:17:41.6
3:18:57.9
3:19:26.4
3:19:32.1
3:19:33.8
3:20:17.1
3:20:51.6
3:20:58.7
3:21:23.2
3:21:47.3
3:22:18.8
3:24:02.6
3:24:33.6
3:26:11.1
3:28:43.9
3:28:54.6
3:29:42.6
3:30:14.9
3:30:38.2
3:30:48.3
3:31:09.3
3:31:35.4
3:31:39.4
3:32:20.2
3:33:09.2
3:33:41.1
3:34:01.1
3:35:34.6
3:38:30.6
3:40:14.7
3:41:40.7
3:42:16.2
3:42:28.6
3:44:56.9
3:46:25.9
3:47:40.7
3:47:52.2
3:56:38.4
3:57:12.8
4:07:50.9
4:18:17.3

Penalty

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:37:55.5 73.69830732
2:58:21.7  65.25368539
2:54:57.6 74.4976945
3:08:27.1  69.16415414
2:57:28.0  65.58294101
2:41:21.5 72.13037831
2:36:41.5 74.27846307
3:05:46.5 70.16023555
2:31:09.3  76.99896193
3:01:17.2  64.20115985
2:45:44.7  70.22133864
3:01:59.6  71.61855295
2:55:41.3  66.24706076
3:04:50.9 70.51214324
3:12:00.9 67.8805252
3:04:01.0 63.24855615
2:14:00.9 86.84752847
2:45:14.3  78.88052246
2:54:08.7 66.83400935
3:08:33.1  61.72758994
2:56:33.6  65.91953484
2:29:31.2 77.84105149
3:14:40.1  59.78811925
3:14:42.3  66.94244822
2:49:32.0 76.8822743
3:00:29.9 72.21142582
3:11:09.6  60.88515686
3:14:09.1  67.13315506
3:05:25.5 70.2928907
3:16:41.9 59.17091891
3:13:11.8  60.24354172
3:24:58.4 56.78208
3:07:11.6  62.17548395
2:58:58.7  65.02899789
3:21:37.7 64.64373498
3:24:09.0 63.8455945
2:58:09.8 65.32672616
3:18:59.9  65.49832642
3:25:40.2 56.58992745
3:22:58.2 57.34240813
3:15:18.3  66.76551896
2:56:50.7 73.70363939
2:50:53.4 68.10680167
3:18:04.2  65.80555811
3:17:08.7 59.06173592
3:27:14.5 62.89313987
3:22:52.8 57.36793003
3:35:05.7 60.59654124
3:15:21.5 66.71883125
3:44:25.8 58.07632303
3:19:42.5 58.27904408
3:32:06.4 54.87259355
2:59:58.9 64.66660077
3:31:38.1  61.58732335
3:56:49.2  49.14633496
4:02:50.5 53.67318478

142

195
134
174
192
154
136
170
117
199
169
163
189
167
181
202

37
101
185
205
190
109
210
184
118
153
207
183
168
211
209
217
204
196
198
201
194
193
218
216
186
141
180
191
212
203
215
208
187
214
213
219
197
206
221
220



Splits will be posted shortly
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

DNF Roxy Cate

DNF Kerri North
DNF Scott Humphreys
DNF Melissa Smith
DQ Carrie Schwab

Overall Long

e

351
160
219
149
172

]
N ow oo R
© N F

28

(2]

=3
Q.
=

mm <

O

-- First Run --

Time
1:13:48.7
0:40:50.5
0:41:48.3
0:49:21.9
1:00:47.5

Pace
14:28/M
8:00/M
8:12/M
9:41/M
11:55/M

-T-1--
Time
0:02:34.7
0:00:56.9
0:01:24.2
0:01:45.2
0:03:02.6

nk

|:ﬂ
N

-- Bike --
Time Rate Rnk

1:14:31.2  23.2MPH

1:18:53.5 21.9MPH 206

Page 6 of 21

-T-2--
Time

0:03:05.3

Rnk

DQ

-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:50:41.0 13:20/M

Total
Time

3:16:30.1

Penalty

Time

-- Age Graded --
Percent

Rnk



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2013

Long Course Age Group Resuli
Sunday, April 28, 2013

*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Kimberly Pancoast
2 2 Ann Davidson
3 3 Jennifer Santoyo
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 12 Laura Ellison
2 13 Melodie Hewitt
3 28 April Rezendes
4 31 Morgan Hale
5 37 Jessica Hsue
6 60 Amber Keech
DNF DNF Melissa Smith
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 8 Julie Strong
2 9 Julie Vieselmeyer
3 16 Sydnie Heberling
4 25 Lindsay Donikian
5 34 Marisa Feyen
6 40 Lisa Hallett
7 44 Lucie Pezzner
8 46 Kelly Irmer
9 52 Erika Chapman
10 58 Jennifer Strelow
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Mari Chandler
2 5 Kelly McKean
3 14 Julia Purrington
4 18 Kenda Super
5 30 Sara Pope
6 41 Melissa Frank-Huff
7 51 Jen Jerabek
DNF DNF Kerri North

Categories Long

183
152

148
150
145
147
146
149

387
154
153
156
155
374
158
159
157
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-- First Run --

Time Pace

-T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk

-- Bike
Time

Rate

Female Top Finishers (Long) Winners

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:30:42.5 6:01/M
0:33:11.3 6:30/M
0:36:01.5 7:04/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:36:27.7 7:09/M
0:36:50.9 7:13/M
0:41:42.7 8:11/M
0:41:58.9 8:14/M
0:42:20.4 8:18/M
0:55:40.8 10:55/M
0:49:21.9 9:41/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:33:21.4 6:32/M
0:36:56.5 7:15/M
0:34:56.8 6:51/M
0:40:10.4 7:53/M
0:43:18.5 8:29/M
0:46:07.9 9:03/M
1:00:48.2  11:55/M
0:41:05.3 8:03/M
0:48:13.8 9:27/M
0:53:58.8 10:35/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:33:09.8 6:30/M
0:35:58.4 7:03/M
0:38:50.8 7:37/M
0:39:00.5 7:39/M
0:37:12.7 7:18/M
0:44:15.2 8:41/M
0:47:16.8 9:16/M
0:40:50.5 8:00/M

-T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
8 0:01:02.5 1
9 0:01:03.2 3
45 0:02:02.8 2

Female 25 to 29
-T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
5 0:00:58.5 2
31 0:01:41.5 1
27 0:01:27.4 3
11 0:01:03.6 4
59 0:03:22.4 5
47 0:02:10.4 6
37 0:01:45.2

Female 30 to 34
-T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
18 0:01:13.8 3
24 0:01:20.4 2
10 0:01:03.3 4
20 0:01:15.8 5
26 0:01:23.8 6
52 0:02:32.5 7
55 0:02:38.0 1
19 0:01:15.5 10
39 0:01:48.3 8
48 0:02:12.1 9

Female 35 to 39

-T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
17 0:01:12.4 3
2 0:00:53.3 1
3 0:00:53.9 2
30 0:01:32.1 4
25 0:01:22.9 5
40 0:01:51.4 6
43 0:01:55.4 7
4 0:00:56.9

Page 7 of 21

-- Bike
Time
1:23:13.0
1:26:51.4
1:26:27.0

-- Bike
Time
1:35:41.7
1:34:02.4
1:42:43.2
1:44:04.9
1:45:52.2
1:58:41.0

-- Bike
Time
1:35:50.5
1:32:46.5
1:40:04.5
1:43:01.8
1:48:41.4
1:51:49.3
1:19:16.8
2:03:03.0
1:56:55.3
2:02:24.3

-- Bike
Time
1:33:03.8
1:27:40.8
1:32:11.6
1:36:27.5
1:49:28.1
1:53:53.5
1:59:03.6

Rate
20.8MPH
19.9MPH
20.0MPH

Rate
18.1MPH
18.4MPH
16.8MPH
16.6MPH
16.3MPH
14.6MPH

Rate
18.0MPH
18.6MPH
17.3MPH
16.8MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
21.8MPH
14.0MPH
14.8MPH
14.1MPH

Rate
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
18.7MPH
17.9MPH
15.8MPH
15.2MPH
14.5MPH

-T-2--
Time
0:00:53.9
0:01:22.2
0:01:24.1

-T-2--
Time
0:00:44.7
0:01:35.2
0:01:29.4
0:01:26.3
0:01:19.4
0:01:36.1

-T-2--
Time
0:01:39.9
0:01:09.8
0:01:04.6
0:01:21.0
0:02:17.8
0:02:02.2
0:03:06.3
0:01:40.9
0:01:47.8
0:02:00.8

0:01:01.6
0:01:03.8
0:01:25.9
0:01:00.9
0:01:56.9
0:01:49.4
0:01:38.0
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-- Second Run --

Time Pace

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:22:48.3 6:00/M
0:26:09.9 6:53/M
0:26:46.7 7:03/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:27:23.7 7:12/M
0:28:16.2 7:26/M
0:30:59.0 8:09/M
0:31:09.6 8:12/M
0:36:12.9 9:32/M
0:48:17.4 12:42/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:25:20.5 6:40/M
0:26:18.1 6:55/M
0:26:33.7 6:59/M
0:28:20.9 7:27/M
0:31:25.4 8:16/M
0:30:29.0 8:01/M
0:50:50.6  13:23/M
0:34:18.3 9:02/M
0:42:24.0  11:09/M
0:41:52.5 11:01/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:25:01.1 6:35/M
0:28:26.0 7:29/M
0:29:12.2 7:41/M
0:27:27.5 7:13/M
0:28:58.3 7:37/M
0:32:24.1 8:32/M
0:40:54.4 10:46/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:18:40.4
2:28:38.1
2:32:42.3

Total
Time
2:41:16.5
2:42:26.3
2:58:21.8
2:59:43.4
3:09:07.5
3:46:25.9

Total
Time
2:37:26.3
2:38:31.4
2:43:43.1
2:54:10.2
3:07:07.1
3:13:01.1
3:16:40.1
3:21:23.2
3:31:09.3
3:42:28.6

Total
Time
2:33:28.9
2:34:02.6
2:42:34.6
2:45:28.6
2:58:59.2
3:14:13.8
3:30:48.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
6
7
15
17
20
22
23
24
26
33
36
49
DQ

Overall*
Place
21
27
29
38
42
43
53
57
62

Overall*
Place
10
19
32
35
39
48
50
54
56
61
DNF

Overall*
Place
11
47
59

Name

Name

Patty Bredice
Erica Ruge
Colleen Sullivan
Nancy Clarke
Robin White

Gina Crosswhite
Shannon Payne
Kari Vreugdenhil
Kendra Gustafson
Jeannie Gilbert
Veronique Hopkinson
Joan Studley
Carrie Schwab

Name

Kim Mygatt
Natalie Swistak
Stacy Munn
Ruth Turner
Susan Bailey
Ann Sloan

Lori Newman
Janette Hatcher
Jina Benson

Name

Jocelyn Shilling
Kristi Moen
Cora Sturzl
Lola Jacobsen
Kim Sharman
Tracey Weller
Marta Medcalf
Mary Terry
Diane Cobain
Edna Cross
Roxy Cate

Name

Patty Peoples-Resh
Judy Pratt

Linda Rosa

Categories Long

170
176
169
171
173
175
361
389
168
381
174
172

185
184
192
186
193
188
182
187
195
351
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-- First Run --

Time Pace
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:34:44.6 6:49/M
0:36:06.8 7:05/M
0:40:06.4 7:52/M
0:40:02.7 7:51/M
0:38:53.6 7:37/M
0:39:01.6 7:39/M
0:39:55.6 7:50/M
0:37:02.3 7:16/M
0:41:42.3 8:11/M
0:42:49.7 8:24/M
0:44:41.4 8:46/M
0:44:14.2 8:40/M
1:00:47.5  11:55/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:35:28.7 6:57/M
0:43:34.5 8:33/M
0:44:01.2 8:38/M
0:40:27.6 7:56/M
0:44:45.5 8:46/M
0:49:41.5 9:45/M
0:46:47.5 9:10/M
0:52:41.3 10:20/M
0:53:37.5 10:31/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:37:11.7 7:17/M
0:40:27.5 7:56/M
0:42:22.6 8:18/M
0:47:11.5 9:15/M
0:47:12.1 9:15/M
0:47:29.7 9:19/M
0:47:21.4 9:17/M
0:53:53.3 10:34/M
0:49:21.7 9:41/M
0:53:22.9 10:28/M
1:13:48.7  14:28/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:37:43.4 7:24/M
0:51:47.5 10:09/M
0:54:26.5  10:40/M

-T-1--
Rnk  Time  Rnk
Female 40 to 44
-T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
29 0:01:28.6 3
7 0:01:01.0 2
12 0:01:03.7 4
13 0:01:06.4 5
14 0:01:06.5 6
36 0:01:45.1 8
35 0:01:43.9 7
23 0:01:18.1 11

9
21 0:01:16.4 10
28 0:01:27.8 12
51 0:02:28.0 13
0:03:02.6 1
Female 45 to 49
—T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
16 0:01:08.9 1
15 0:01:08.8 3
34 0:01:43.5 2
49 0:02:23.8 6
32 0:01:42.2 5
50 0:02:26.2 4
64 0:04:21.2 7
56 0:02:40.0 8
33 0:01:43.3 9

Female 50 to 54
—T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
6 0:01:00.5 2
22 0:01:16.6 3
41 0:01:53.1 5
58 0:02:52.9 4
42 0:01:55.2 6
62 0:04:07.0 7
54 0:02:37.0 9
57 0:02:50.2 8
60 0:03:31.0 10
63 0:04:10.4 11
53 0:02:34.7 1

Female 55 to 59
—T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
1 0:00:42.4 1
46 0:02:09.7 2
44 0:02:02.3 3
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-- Bike --
Time Rate
-- Bike --

Time Rate
1:31:24.6  18.9MPH
1:30:04.0  19.2MPH
1:32:41.6  18.6MPH
1:34:14.6  18.3MPH
1:35:03.4  18.2MPH
1:38:20.4  17.6MPH
1:35:29.9  18.1MPH
1:45:43.8  16.3MPH
1:40:51.8  17.1MPH
1:43:36.7  16.7MPH
1:47:38.8  16.1MPH
1:52:33.1  15.4MPH
1:18:53.5  21.9MPH

-- Bike --

Time Rate
1:29:12.7  19.4MPH
1:37:57.7  17.6MPH
1:36:52.2  17.8MPH
1:55:12.9  15.0MPH
1:50:46.7  15.6MPH
1:43:55.0  16.6MPH
2:00:52.1  14.3MPH
2:03:16.1  14.0MPH
2:38:51.9  10.9MPH

-- Bike --

Time Rate
1:31:04.9  19.0MPH
1:34:30.4  18.3MPH
1:42:54.9  16.8MPH
1:39:15.5  17.4MPH
1:45:49.0  16.3MPH
1:50:41.7  15.6MPH
1:55:15.8  15.0MPH
1:54:47.1  15.1MPH
2:04:13.7  13.9MPH
2:12:44.5  13.0MPH
1:14:31.2  23.2MPH

-- Bike --

Time Rate
1:30:43.7  19.0MPH
1:46:50.2  16.2MPH
2:01:36.5  14.2MPH

Rnk
10
37

52

-T-2--
Time
0:00:58.9
0:00:57.2
0:01:01.7
0:00:54.6
0:01:07.9
0:01:46.6
0:01:44.0
0:01:24.5
0:02:05.5
0:01:24.4
0:01:51.9
0:02:46.8
0:03:05.3

-T-2--
Time
0:01:07.2
0:01:04.7
0:01:37.8
0:02:10.8
0:02:08.1
0:58:02.5
0:02:49.5
0:02:26.2
0:01:18.9

-T-2--
Time
0:01:04.3
0:01:45.2
0:02:00.5
0:03:34.1
0:01:45.8
0:03:14.6
0:01:55.5
0:02:05.4
0:02:14.7
0:02:53.4

-T-2--
Time
0:01:04.2
0:01:46.1
0:02:15.4
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-- Second Run --

Time Pace

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:26:14.4 6:54/M
0:27:43.7 7:18/M
0:27:54.1 7:21/M
0:27:34.3 7:15/M
0:29:32.1 7:46/M
0:28:03.7 7:23/M
0:31:14.9 8:13/M
0:27:36.0 7:16/M
0:30:45.6 8:06/M
0:31:17.0 8:14/M
0:33:23.1 8:47/M
0:42:31.3 11:11/M
0:50:41.0  13:20/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:39:16.6  10:20/M
0:34:27.3 9:04/M
0:34:28.7 9:04/M
0:31:31.4 8:18/M
0:36:24.5 9:35/M

**:57/M

0:36:49.0 9:41/M

0:40:37.0 10:41/M

0:42:45.5 11:15/M
-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:29:26.6 7:45/M
0:27:34.3 7:15/M
0:31:07.1 8:11/M
0:34:52.6 9:11/M
0:36:18.6 9:33/M
0:36:45.6 9:40/M
0:39:01.1  10:16/M
0:40:05.0 10:33/M
0:39:09.3  10:18/M
0:44:01.4 11:35/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:30:48.9 8:06/M
0:39:13.5 10:19/M
0:44:36.0  11:44/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:34:51.3
2:35:52.8
2:42:47.8
2:43:52.8
2:45:43.6
2:48:57.5
2:50:08.5
2:53:04.8
2:55:25.3
3:00:24.4
3:09:03.3
3:24:33.6
3:16:30.1

Total
Time
2:46:14.3
2:58:13.3
2:58:43.6
3:11:46.7
3:15:47.1
3:16:36.4
3:31:39.4
3:41:40.7
4:18:17.3

Total
Time
2:39:48.2
2:45:34.3
3:00:18.5
3:07:46.8
3:13:00.9
3:22:18.8
3:26:11.1
3:33:41.1
3:38:30.6
3:57:12.8

Total
Time
2:41:02.8
3:21:47.3
3:44:56.9

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

DNF
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
45
55

Overall*
Place
1
2
3

Overall*
Place
7

Overall*
Place
17
25
38
40
47
68

Overall*
Place
4
6
32
52
57
71
73
144
DNF

Overall*
Place
11
34
35
36

Name

Name
Lynda Neuman
Judith Sentz

Name

Rusty Pruden
Jeff Wilson
Evan Pardi

Name
Jack Toland

Name

Jeremiah Jensen
Joseph Giannetto
Jonathan Browning
Jason Klein

Bruce Deakyne
Cameron Christie

Name

James Linville
Jeremy Kalmus
Kyle Richards
Ryan Bieshaar
Luke Montzingo
Domhnall Wildy
David Hahs

Brian Carruthers
Scott Humphreys

Name

Guido Zgraggen
Andrew Eisen
Jason Rothacker

Parice Juntradetdoungdee

Categories Long

217
202

206
359
208
207
205
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-- First Run --
Time

-- First Run --
Time

0:47:56.4

0:53:46.2

Male Top Finishers (Long) Winners

-- First Run --
Time
0:28:28.7
0:29:59.7
0:29:27.6

-- First Run --
Time
0:30:30.5

-- First Run --
Time
0:30:28.9
0:32:53.3
0:36:25.7
0:35:00.2
0:34:42.6
0:34:35.3

-- First Run --
Time
0:29:35.7
0:28:53.7
0:32:49.2
0:35:57.4
0:35:24.7
0:35:47.8
0:35:00.5
0:38:09.2
0:41:48.3

-- First Run --
Time
0:31:07.2
0:35:18.6
0:34:04.7
0:34:33.7

Pace

Pace
9:24/M

10:33/M

Pace
5:35/M
5:53/M
5:46/M

Male 19 and under

Pace
5:59/M

Pace
5:58/M
6:27/M
7:08/M
6:52/M
6:48/M
6:47/M

Pace
5:48/M
5:40/M
6:26/M
7:03/M
6:56/M
7:01/M
6:52/M
7:29/M
8:12/M

Pace
6:06/M
6:55/M
6:41/M
6:46/M

=

4

—-T-1-
Rnk Time Rnk
Female 60 to 6
-T-1--
Rnk Time Rn

=

61 0:03:41.9 1
38 0:01:47.8 2

k

-T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk
33 0:01:02.8 1
5 0:00:41.1 3
8 0:00:44.4 2

-T-1--
Rnk Time Rn|

7 0:00:42.6 1

k

k

=

Male 20 to 24
-T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
10 0:00:45.7 2
34 0:01:03.0 3
45 0:01:08.4 1
82 0:01:26.0 4
122 0:01:47.8 5
96 0:01:32.4 6

Male 25 to 29

—-T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
6 0:00:42.4 2
16 0:00:51.7 1
46 0:01:08.4 4
126 0:01:51.2 6
48 0:01:08.7 5
62 0:01:16.4 3
84 0:01:27.0 7
83 0:01:26.4 8

75 0:01:24.2

Male 30 to 34

-T-1--
Rnk Time

el
=]
=

14 0:00:50.8
112 0:01:41.0
26 0:00:59.5
29 0:01:00.7
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --

Time
1:48:11.7
1:56:35.6

-- Bike --

Time
1:17:01.1
1:19:12.9
1:17:28.5

-- Bike --
Time
1:18:27.1

-- Bike --

Time
1:24:51.4
1:25:56.9
1:23:37.3
1:26:58.0
1:28:48.5
1:33:43.8

-- Bike --

Time
1:19:41.0
1:19:21.4
1:29:31.4
1:31:23.9
1:29:54.1
1:27:51.2
1:35:40.4
2:14:37.6

-- Bike --

Time
1:21:42.5
1:23:16.7
1:29:58.4
1:26:01.4

20
Q)
=+
(1]

Rate
16.0MPH
14.8MPH

Rate
22.4MPH
21.8MPH
22.3MPH

Rate
22.0MPH

Rate
20.4MPH
20.1MPH
20.7MPH
19.9MPH
19.5MPH
18.4MPH

Rate
21.7MPH
21.8MPH
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
19.2MPH
19.7MPH
18.1MPH
12.8MPH

Rate
21.2MPH
20.8MPH
19.2MPH
20.1MPH

=0
=]
=

-T-2 -
Time

-T2 -
Time

0:02:34.3
0:01:41.5

-T-2--
Time
0:00:58.3
0:00:36.6
0:00:48.2

-T-2 -
Time
0:00:46.5

-T-2--
Time
0:01:36.6
0:00:54.4
0:01:35.1
0:00:56.3
0:03:06.0
0:01:06.9

T-2 -
Time
0:00:43.2
0:00:51.4
0:00:56.6
0:01:41.4
0:01:11.7
0:01:33.8
0:01:59.6
0:01:25.8

-T2 -
Time
0:00:52.1
0:01:52.1
0:01:10.1

0:01:12.3
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-- Second Run --
Time Pace
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:37:01.9 9:44/M
0:40:09.7  10:34/M
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:21:48.6 5:44/M
0:21:15.6 5:36/M
0:24:09.8 6:21/M
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:23:56.6 6:18/M
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:22:50.7 6:01/M
0:25:18.0 6:39/M
0:28:52.4 7:36/M
0:28:06.8 7:24/M
0:26:22.0 6:56/M
0:28:12.4 7:25/M
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:22:47.2 6:00/M
0:21:58.1 5:47/M
0:25:37.0 6:44/M
0:24:45.4 6:31/M
0:29:25.2 7:44/M
0:33:08.2 8:43/M
0:26:16.1 6:55/M
0:34:03.5 8:58/M
-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:23:17.6 6:08/M
0:28:17.4 7:27/M
0:24:18.6 6:24/M
0:27:54.3 7:21/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
3:19:26.4
3:34:01.1

Total
Time
2:09:19.7
2:11:46.1
2:12:38.8

Total
Time
2:14:23.5

Total
Time
2:20:33.5
2:26:05.8
2:31:39.2
2:32:27.5
2:34:47.2
2:39:11.1

Total
Time
2:13:29.8
2:13:56.4
2:30:02.8
2:35:39.5
2:37:04.5
2:39:37.6
2:40:23.7
3:29:42.6

Total
Time
2:17:50.5
2:30:25.9
2:30:31.5
2:30:42.6

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Overall*
Place
37
44
46
69
72
88
91
93
95
110
111
125
141
148
155

Overall*
Place
10
12
26
59
65
80
84
87
96
98
105
113
117
138
143
149
DNF

Overall*
Place
5
9
16
19
21
24
27
28
29
33
39
42
43

Name

John Dupree
Petr Novodvorskiy
Matt Hayes
James Upchurch
Eric Roe

Andrew Feyen
Kurt Berglund
Michael Donikian
Steven Hooper
Terrence Feeney
Jalen Johnson
Lee Fritz

Philip Baker
John Swanson
Derrick Bannister

Name

Stuart Ayling
Garrett lanacone
Dameon Hahn
Justin Heinen

Dane Rauschenberg
Brandon Watson
Joe Tegeder

Greg Taylor
Christopher Kennedy
David Eakin

Ramil Del Valle
Nate Webb

Tom Camp

Jason Cruz

Robin Smith

Tye Chapman

Peter Super

Name

Michael Rushton
Jeff Hoppert

Joe English
Matthew Pendola
Clint Patterson
Kristofer Koehn
Daryl Smith
John Morgan
John Cain Jr
Bruce Rahmig
Chad Sage

Mike Marlowe
Carlos Torres

Categories Long

220
236
227
221
231
363
232
352
350
391
235
223
222
234

241
240
237
251
247
249
238
245

358
274
255
377
253
269
276
280
366
279
266
252
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-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:33:20.9 6:32/M
0:32:24.6 6:21/M
0:35:07.8 6:53/M
0:35:34.7 6:58/M
0:36:55.2 7:14/M
0:39:20.4 7:43/M
0:37:52.3 7:25/M
0:36:05.2 7:05/M
0:38:30.3 7:33/M
0:38:42.5 7:35/M
0:36:29.5 7:09/M
0:38:29.9 7:33/M
0:40:45.1 7:59/M
0:46:41.8 9:09/M
0:55:55.3  10:58/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
1:48:21.6  21:15/M
0:30:52.8 6:03/M
0:30:41.4 6:01/M
0:38:29.7 7:33/M
0:34:58.5 6:51/M
0:39:13.5 7:41/M
0:39:24.5 7:44/M
0:38:21.5 7:31/M
0:38:05.9 7:28/M
0:38:10.6 7:29/M
0:39:50.7 7:49/M
0:39:53.1 7:49/M
0:41:56.6 8:13/M
0:46:22.7 9:05/M
0:50:17.7 9:52/M
0:50:12.9 9:51/M
0:36:59.5 7:15/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:32:29.5 6:22/M
0:31:59.4 6:16/M
0:30:29.2 5:59/M
0:31:06.4 6:06/M
0:32:41.5 6:25/M
0:35:09.5 6:54/M
0:34:43.6 6:48/M
0:37:28.9 7:21/M
0:34:18.2 6:44/M
0:35:43.4 7:00/M
0:38:42.3 7:35/M
0:33:45.5 6:37/M
0:35:28.8 6:57/M

-T-1--
Rnk  Time  Rnk
24 0:00:59.2 7
54 0:01:10.3 4
32 0:01:02.5 6
106 0:01:37.0 8
90 0:01:29.2 9
113 0:01:41.3 10
146 0:02:37.5 11
117 0:01:45.5 13
51 0:01:09.4 12
55 0:01:11.1 15
142 0:02:28.2 14
91 0:01:29.5 16
130 0:01:59.3 18
89 0:01:28.5 17
151 0:03:41.4 19
Male 35 to 39
—T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
2
11 0:00:45.9 3
4 0:00:40.9 4
47 0:01:08.7 6
57 0:01:12.2 9

132 0:02:00.8 5
86 0:01:27.7 7
81 0:01:25.0 8
88 0:01:28.1 10
64 0:01:18.4 12
79 0:01:24.8 11

110 0:01:39.7 14

102 0:01:34.5 13
94 0:01:30.9 16

140 0:02:22.4 15

123 0:01:48.0 17
73 0:01:22.9 1

Male 40 to 44
—T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
3 0:00:39.2 1
22 0:00:56.2 2
20 0:00:54.2 6
78 0:01:24.7 9
53 0:01:10.0 4
9 0:00:44.9 7
19 0:00:53.5 10
95 0:01:31.8 3
23 0:00:57.2 11

111 0:01:39.7 5
30 0:01:01.6 8
58 0:01:12.7 16
15 0:00:50.8 14
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-- Bike
Time
1:31:55.6
1:28:14.2
1:30:14.0
1:32:50.4
1:32:54.1
1:35:52.2
1:36:57.4
1:40:05.7
1:39:51.7
1:45:00.5
1:41:09.4
1:54:02.4
2:04:05.8
2:01:13.4
2:06:55.5

-- Bike
Time
1:15:54.4
1:22:10.4
1:28:37.9
1:30:19.4
1:35:19.9
1:30:00.9
1:32:38.5
1:34:11.2
1:38:34.3
1:40:45.3
1:38:38.9
1:45:40.7
1:43:54.9
1:55:24.0
1:47:06.3
1:56:55.4
1:08:17.9

-- Bike
Time
1:14:59.6
1:18:33.0
1:22:49.6
1:24:50.6
1:21:43.2
1:23:10.9
1:25:08.5
1:19:57.8
1:26:09.1
1:22:08.4
1:23:21.4
1:30:46.6
1:28:10.2

Rate
18.8MPH
19.6MPH
19.2MPH
18.6MPH
18.6MPH
18.0MPH
17.8MPH
17.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.5MPH
17.1MPH
15.2MPH
13.9MPH
14.3MPH
13.6MPH

Rate
22.8MPH
21.0MPH
19.5MPH
19.1MPH
18.1MPH
19.2MPH
18.7MPH
18.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.2MPH
17.5MPH
16.4MPH
16.6MPH
15.0MPH
16.1MPH
14.8MPH
25.3MPH

Rate
23.0MPH
22.0MPH
20.9MPH
20.4MPH
21.1MPH
20.8MPH
20.3MPH
21.6MPH
20.1MPH
21.0MPH
20.7MPH
19.0MPH
19.6MPH

101

107

-T-2--
Time
0:00:56.1
0:01:33.0
0:01:10.3
0:01:17.5
0:01:24.9
0:01:27.5
0:02:38.8
0:01:44.0
0:01:10.6
0:02:40.6
0:02:26.4
0:01:46.7
0:02:31.3
0:01:39.9
0:03:31.5

0:00:49.3
0:00:47.8
0:01:12.3
0:01:05.6
0:01:20.9
0:01:50.4
0:01:24.5
0:01:18.1
0:01:37.4
0:01:42.4
0:01:51.2
0:02:00.2
0:01:37.0
0:02:31.7
0:01:47.1

-T-2--
Time
0:00:57.3
0:00:57.6
0:01:08.9
0:01:36.7
0:01:53.3
0:00:59.9
0:01:06.0
0:01:19.1
0:00:47.7
0:01:27.1
0:01:04.3
0:01:16.5
0:00:54.9

Rnk

2

-- Second Run --

Time
0:23:56.4
0:30:19.0
0:27:04.9
0:27:51.5
0:27:07.1
0:27:56.0
0:28:04.3
0:29:14.2
0:28:20.9
0:29:21.4
0:34:50.0
0:34:03.7
0:31:37.1
0:41:16.4
0:57:47.0

Pace
6:18/M
7:59/M
7:07/M
7:20/M
7:08/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:42/M
7:27/M
7:43/M
9:10/M
8:58/M
8:19/M
10:52/M
15:12/M

-- Second Run --

Time
0:26:38.2
0:24:02.2
0:25:25.6
0:26:03.9
0:25:45.7
0:30:22.2
0:29:50.7
0:30:48.0
0:30:21.0
0:28:24.0
0:31:42.6
0:29:28.6
0:31:08.0
0:34:38.9
0:46:25.5
0:42:25.6

Pace
7:01/M
6:19/M
6:41/M
6:51/M
6:47/M
7:59/M
7:51/M
8:06/M
7:59/M
7:28/M
8:21/M
7:45/M
8:12/M
9:07/M
12:13/M
11:10/M

-- Second Run --

Time
0:24:30.9
0:24:23.1
0:23:04.7
0:24:06.0
0:25:03.1
0:25:56.2
0:25:27.9
0:27:14.9
0:26:23.1
0:29:18.8
0:27:47.0
0:25:40.4
0:27:30.0

Pace
6:27/M
6:25/M
6:04/M
6:21/M
6:36/M
6:49/M
6:42/M
7:10/M
6:57/M
7:43/M
7:19/M
6:45/M
7:14/M

Total
Time
2:31:08.4
2:33:41.3
2:34:39.8
2:39:11.3
2:39:50.7
2:46:17.6
2:48:10.4
2:48:54.8
2:49:03.1
2:56:56.2
2:57:23.6
3:09:52.3
3:20:58.7
3:32:20.2
4:07:50.9

Total
Time
2:16:59.9
2:18:40.8
2:26:13.7
2:37:14.3
2:38:22.1
2:42:58.6
2:45:12.1
2:46:10.3
2:49:47.6
2:50:15.9
2:53:19.5
2:58:33.6
3:00:34.4
3:19:33.8
3:28:43.9
3:33:09.2

Total
Time
2:13:36.6
2:16:49.5
2:20:26.8
2:23:04.7
2:24:31.2
2:26:01.5
2:27:19.8
2:27:32.8
2:28:35.5
2:30:17.7
2:31:56.7
2:32:41.9
2:32:54.8

Penalty

Penalty
0:02:00.0

Penalty

0:02:00.0

0:02:00.0



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
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Overall*
Place
45
49
53
60
76
94
97
106
116
119
120
121
132
135
142

Overall*
Place
8
13
14
18
20
22
23
48
58
63
77
81
83
85
86
90
101
102
103
112
114
118
127
128
152

Overall*
Place
31
50
51
62
66

Name

Doug Lowe

Geoff North

Graham Youtsey
Matthieu Marescaux
Glenn Gervais

Scott DeMeulemeester
Reid Winkler

J Gregory Kline

John Hallos

Jason Kozleski
Brjann Brekkan

Josh Tuttle

Aron Anderson
Andrew Tucker
Chris Hidalgo

Name

Greg McNeil
Marcus Alexander
Sean Campbell
Chris Blair
William Relyea
Jason Strauch
Andy Libert
Stephane Major
Jeff Black

Randy Edwards
Peter Beeson
Anton Roberts-Carrington
Christopher Clifford
Ken Nakata

Peter Litwin

Craig Thomas
Kurt Harsh

Scott Tongue
Allen Benson

Guy Haycock
Chris Way

Scott Skorupa
Don Kent

Jae Choi

Randy Perkins

Name

John Geissinger
Kurt Searvogel
Michael Nyberg
Jim Anderson
Phillip Kriss

Categories Long

254
354
256
271
371
263
378
261
278
257
259
275
272
264

298
364
286
301
303
288
289
295
294
281
388
297
299
302
296
284
285
292
300
293
282
386
379
291

304
310
309
369
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-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:35:11.9 6:54/M
0:37:10.7 7:17/M
0:36:54.3 7:14/M
0:35:01.5 6:52/M
0:38:20.2 7:31/M
0:39:55.3 7:50/M
0:41:23.3 8:07/M
0:39:57.5 7:50/M
0:42:07.2 8:15/M
0:38:50.5 7:37/M
0:45:27.5 8:55/M
0:39:12.5 7:41/M
0:45:19.8 8:53/M
0:42:03.5 8:15/M
0:45:26.4 8:55/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:30:42.4 6:01/M
0:32:41.2 6:25/M
0:32:23.2 6:21/M
0:34:07.4 6:41/M
0:33:09.9 6:30/M
0:34:32.5 6:46/M
0:32:51.4 6:26/M
0:37:34.5 7:22/M
0:38:45.4 7:36/M
0:37:52.5 7:25/M
0:40:37.2 7:58/M
0:34:33.9 6:46/M
0:38:48.7 7:36/M
0:38:59.5 7:39/M
0:38:49.3 7:37/M
0:40:10.8 7:53/M
0:38:31.3 7:33/M
0:41:18.6 8:06/M
0:40:45.5 7:59/M
0:43:25.2 8:31/M
0:39:52.1 7:49/M
0:45:03.6 8:50/M
0:46:52.3 9:11/M
0:42:42.5 8:22/M
0:53:44.3  10:32/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:36:22.5 7:08/M
0:40:51.5 8:01/M
0:38:43.1 7:35/M
0:35:19.8 6:55/M
0:40:08.2 7:52/M

—T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
36 0:01:05.5 15
31 0:01:01.8 13
63 0:01:18.4 12
99 0:01:33.2 18
61 0:01:15.9 17
21 0:00:55.3 19
108 0:01:37.5 20
69 0:01:20.2 21
104 0:01:36.5 23
119 0:01:47.1 26
127 0:01:53.2 22
145 0:02:34.9 25
129 0:01:57.7 24
147 0:02:38.7 28
137 0:02:18.8 27

Male 45 to 49
—T-1--
Rnk Time
156 1:20:43.8

20
=]
=

17 0:00:51.9 2
18 0:00:53.4 4
39 0:01:05.7 1

1 0:00:35.5 5
77 0:01:24.6 3
43 0:01:07.7 7
59 0:01:14.2 10
114 0:01:42.2 6
92 0:01:29.8 9
87 0:01:28.0 8

25 0:00:59.4 18
76 0:01:24.6 13
128 0:01:57.3 11
42 0:01:06.8 12
80 0:01:24.8 15
141 0:02:23.2 14
49 0:01:08.9 16
56 0:01:11.7 17
135 0:02:09.3 19
134 0:02:03.3 21
121 0:01:47.6 20
60 0:01:14.4 22
93 0:01:29.9 23
154 0:04:18.0 24

Male 50 to 54
-T-1--

Rnk  Time  Rnk
2 0:00:38.6 2
38 0:01:05.7 1
50 0:01:09.1 3
37 0:01:05.7 7
68 0:01:19.9 4
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-- Bike
Time
1:30:03.4
1:28:04.1
1:27:36.4
1:33:33.8
1:33:28.0
1:35:08.5
1:36:02.0
1:39:12.7
1:42:46.4
1:51:32.4
1:42:10.1
1:51:18.9
1:49:50.1
1:56:59.6
1:55:16.1

-- Bike
Time

1:18:56.0
1:20:27.9
1:18:43.9
1:24:39.0
1:19:36.5
1:26:03.5
1:27:44.7
1:25:18.4
1:27:43.2
1:27:31.1
1:37:41.0
1:34:13.8
1:30:27.2
1:34:13.3
1:35:49.1
1:35:28.8
1:36:04.5
1:36:49.1
1:37:51.1
1:45:50.6
1:40:45.7
1:46:33.4
1:52:50.5
1:59:52.9

-- Bike
Time
1:24:29.4
1:22:20.0
1:25:22.9
1:32:20.9
1:26:43.2

Rate
19.2MPH
19.6MPH
19.7MPH
18.5MPH
18.5MPH
18.2MPH
18.0MPH
17.4MPH
16.8MPH
15.5MPH
16.9MPH
15.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.8MPH
15.0MPH

Rate

21.9MPH
21.5MPH
22.0MPH
20.4MPH
21.7MPH
20.1MPH
19.7MPH
20.3MPH
19.7MPH
19.7MPH
17.7MPH
18.3MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
18.1MPH
18.0MPH
17.8MPH
17.7MPH
16.3MPH
17.2MPH
16.2MPH
15.3MPH
14.4MPH

Rate
20.5MPH
21.0MPH
20.2MPH
18.7MPH
19.9MPH

102

104

-T-2--
Time
0:01:04.2
0:01:10.0
0:01:21.7
0:01:27.7
0:01:06.9
0:00:52.2
0:01:37.2
0:01:33.7
0:02:06.6
0:02:15.0
0:02:05.6
0:02:26.8
0:02:20.5
0:01:36.5
0:03:19.3

0:01:09.7
0:00:46.2
0:01:04.1
0:00:34.6
0:01:28.5
0:00:59.8
0:01:11.8
0:00:55.5
0:01:25.2
0:01:24.3
0:03:18.9
0:01:13.1
0:01:44.1
0:01:21.3
0:01:21.3
0:01:46.4
0:01:36.1
0:01:10.4
0:02:24.4
0:02:41.1
0:01:31.5
0:01:50.4
0:02:05.4
0:03:48.4

-T-2--
Time
0:00:43.6
0:01:06.3
0:01:18.8
0:01:16.1
0:01:03.8
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-- Second Run --
Time Pace
0:27:03.8 7:07/M
0:27:43.8 7:18/M
0:28:44.3 7:34/M
0:25:43.4 6:46/M
0:28:01.5 7:22/M
0:32:07.1 8:27/M
0:29:25.1 7:44/M
0:31:19.0 8:14/M
0:31:49.4 8:22/M
0:29:10.6 7:41/M
0:32:21.6 8:31/M
0:31:40.5 8:20/M
0:35:17.3 9:17/M
0:34:23.1 9:03/M
0:37:41.7 9:55/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:24:33.2 6:28/M
0:25:19.2 6:40/M
0:24:40.8 6:29/M
0:25:52.9 6:48/M
0:24:47.2 6:31/M
0:28:13.3 7:26/M
0:24:36.7 6:28/M
0:27:13.2 7:10/M
0:30:26.3 8:01/M
0:29:28.6 7:45/M
0:31:23.0 8:16/M
0:27:22.2 7:12/M
0:28:41.2 7:33/M
0:32:06.4 8:27/M
0:29:47.7 7:50/M
0:28:25.1 7:29/M
0:32:46.0 8:37/M
0:31:27.0 8:17/M
0:32:14.9 8:29/M
0:31:45.1 8:21/M
0:29:03.3 7:39/M
0:31:32.7 8:18/M
0:36:21.4 9:34/M
0:34:01.0 8:57/M
0:40:32.3  10:40/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:27:17.9 7:11/M
0:30:01.1 7:54/M
0:28:55.4 7:37/M
0:27:47.7 7:19/M
0:29:46.9 7:50/M

Total
Time
2:34:28.9
2:35:10.5
2:35:55.3
2:37:19.7
2:42:12.6
2:48:58.6
2:50:05.3
2:53:23.3
3:00:26.3
3:03:35.8
3:03:58.1
3:07:13.8
3:14:45.6
3:17:41.6
3:24:02.6

Total
Time
2:15:59.5
2:18:58.2
2:19:11.6
2:20:54.2
2:23:46.4
2:25:15.7
2:25:39.2
2:34:58.5
2:37:07.9
2:37:59.5
2:42:23.8
2:43:55.6
2:44:21.6
2:45:14.7
2:45:18.5
2:47:11.3
2:50:55.9
2:51:35.2
2:52:11.8
2:57:35.2
2:59:30.6
3:00:41.3
3:12:52.2
3:13:09.4
3:42:16.2

Total
Time
2:29:32.2
2:35:24.7
2:35:29.6
2:37:50.4
2:39:02.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

©
D

NR R RRRRRR R R
O LN ULPA WNREO

s wWwN

Overall*
Place
70
75
100
134
139
145
151
153

Overall*
Place
15
30
41
54
56
61
64
67
74
78
82
89
92
109
122
123
133
137
146
147

Overall*
Place
55
79
99
126
129
130

Overall*
Place
104
107
108
115
124
131

Name

Jeff Dorrill
Chuck Amon
Jeffrey Pointer
Eric Norris
Robert Seitz
Enerino Caruccio
Larry Hatcher

J. David Orem

Name

David Burkhart
Tom Resh
Steven Lutz
Tom Barichello
Gary Smith
Wade Hoiland
George Mckinnon
Kirk Herring
Steven Wade
Vincent Nethery
Scott Hale
Dave Hokit
John Wecker
Lee Plourde
Ron Martin
David Carrell
Allen Wilson
William Jones
Mike Lehman
Edward Sproull

Name

John Lies
William Truax
Al Truscott

Ron Montague
Robert Kelly
John Tom Pierce

Name

Wolf Hillesheim
Michael Palmgren
Phillip Davis

Ken Zell

Brent Spilsbury
Tom Parker

Categories Long

362
307
306
312
308
365
313

335
337
336
333
338

344

e
=1
=

NU'!O'\&U)I—"

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:37:37.5 7:23/M
0:39:54.8 7:49/M
0:36:43.4 7:12/M
0:44:03.2 8:38/M
0:42:05.3 8:15/M
0:46:31.5 9:07/M
0:43:46.9 8:35/M
0:52:02.5 10:12/M

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:30:39.4 6:01/M
0:35:19.2 6:55/M
0:34:30.7 6:46/M
0:36:57.4 7:15/M
0:37:49.3 7:25/M
0:35:46.4 7:01/M
0:39:10.7 7:41/M
0:37:08.3 7:17/M
0:37:30.5 7:21/M
0:37:51.9 7:25/M
0:38:13.5 7:30/M
0:36:24.3 7:08/M
0:42:56.3 8:25/M
0:41:37.1 8:10/M
0:43:41.5 8:34/M
0:41:37.3 8:10/M
0:46:02.6 9:02/M
0:46:09.9 9:03/M
0:50:42.5 9:56/M
0:50:39.7 9:56/M

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:36:02.5 7:04/M
0:38:02.3 7:27/M
0:38:39.5 7:35/M
0:46:47.1 9:10/M
0:39:38.9 7:46/M
0:46:22.1 9:05/M

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:41:33.9 8:09/M
0:42:31.4 8:20/M
0:42:53.3 8:25/M
0:43:50.8 8:36/M
0:43:50.2 8:36/M
0:41:46.6 8:11/M

-T-1--
Rnk  Time  Rnk
71 0:01:22.6 5
28 0:00:59.7 6
144 0:02:29.8 8
149 0:03:09.5 9
120 0:01:47.4 10
150 0:03:41.2 11
125 0:01:50.4 13
152 0:03:49.7 12
Male 55 to 59
- T-1 -
Rnk Time Rnk
143 0:02:28.3 1
12 0:00:47.2 2
41 0:01:06.5 5
109 0:01:39.2 4
35 0:01:04.5 6
40 0:01:06.2 11
72 0:01:22.9 3
66 0:01:19.8 10
67 0:01:19.9 9
70 0:01:20.3 7
52 0:01:10.0 13
115 0:01:42.2 12
97 0:01:32.9 8
101 0:01:34.0 14
74 0:01:23.3 15
136 0:02:18.7 16
100 0:01:33.5 18
153 0:04:16.8 17
107 0:01:37.1 19
118 0:01:47.0 20
Male 60 to 64
-T-1--
Rnk  Time  Rnk
27 0:00:59.6 2
44 0:01:07.8 1
105 0:01:36.8 3
138 0:02:19.6 4
133 0:02:01.4 6
131 0:01:59.6 5
Male 65 to 69
-T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk
13 0:00:49.3 3
85 0:01:27.2 2
98 0:01:33.1 1
116 0:01:42.9 4
139 0:02:22.0 5
65 0:01:19.5 6
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-- Bike
Time
1:28:54.2
1:30:14.5
1:39:36.6
1:48:02.5
1:56:27.2
2:02:23.4
2:12:21.8
2:07:45.9

-- Bike
Time
1:20:55.2
1:23:57.8
1:27:48.1
1:27:44.9
1:28:30.0
1:32:05.2
1:25:53.0
1:30:31.5
1:29:35.3
1:29:06.6
1:34:18.9
1:33:52.8
1:29:24.4
1:37:17.9
1:43:16.1
1:46:04.3
1:50:34.6
1:49:31.1
1:55:41.1
1:58:33.0

-- Bike
Time
1:31:48.8
1:30:53.1
1:38:24.1
1:43:16.8
1:59:00.8
1:46:18.8

-- Bike
Time
1:39:06.9
1:37:51.0
1:35:37.4
1:39:32.8
1:46:48.8
1:54:45.1

Rate
19.4MPH
19.2MPH
17.3MPH
16.0MPH
14.8MPH
14.1MPH
13.1MPH
13.5MPH

Rate
21.4MPH
20.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.7MPH
19.5MPH
18.8MPH
20.1MPH
19.1MPH
19.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.3MPH
18.4MPH
19.3MPH
17.8MPH
16.7MPH
16.3MPH
15.6MPH
15.8MPH
14.9MPH
14.6MPH

Rate
18.8MPH
19.0MPH
17.6MPH
16.7MPH
14.5MPH
16.3MPH

Rate
17.4MPH
17.7MPH
18.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.2MPH
15.1MPH

143

149

144

103
135

-T-2--
Time
0:01:37.9
0:01:11.3
0:02:02.3
0:02:57.3
0:05:00.2
0:02:58.1
0:02:29.9
0:03:38.3

-T2 -
Time
0:01:16.0
0:01:15.4
0:01:16.4
0:01:50.7
0:00:54.7
0:00:57.2
0:01:22.4
0:01:19.6
0:01:36.2
0:01:35.3
0:01:36.9
0:01:24.8
0:01:23.6
0:02:26.6
0:01:36.5
0:03:01.6
0:01:19.4
0:04:47.1
0:01:44.4
0:02:31.4

-T-2--
Time
0:01:03.2
0:01:25.5
0:02:24.7
0:02:20.9
0:01:37.5
0:02:17.4

-T2 -
Time
0:00:40.9
0:01:21.9
0:01:58.9
0:01:49.1
0:02:07.2

0:01:47.0

Rnk

AN

e
00LDU)\IU'|-I>NI—‘|:
=

(Y [y
w s P00

11

Rnk

A WU hANPEP

-- Second Run --

Time
0:29:56.2
0:29:21.1
0:29:55.8
0:38:08.8
0:34:56.9
0:34:40.4
0:39:45.4
0:40:24.1

Pace
7:53/M
7:43/M
7:52/M
10:02/M
9:12/M
9:07/M
10:28/M
10:38/M

-- Second Run --

Time
0:24:24.5
0:27:46.7
0:27:53.9
0:28:35.1
0:28:42.9
0:27:50.9
0:30:17.7
0:28:49.8
0:31:04.5
0:32:38.9
0:28:40.2
0:33:38.7
0:33:09.0
0:31:55.2
0:37:24.7
0:34:23.0
0:35:33.3
0:34:47.0
0:40:52.8
0:38:04.1

Pace
6:25/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:19/M
7:58/M
7:35/M
8:11/M
8:35/M
7:33/M
8:51/M
8:43/M
8:24/M
9:51/M
9:03/M
9:21/M
9:09/M
10:45/M
10:01/M

-- Second Run --

Time
0:26:59.4
0:31:18.6
0:29:35.4
0:37:38.2
0:31:04.9
0:37:05.0

Pace
7:06/M
8:14/M
7:47/M
9:54/M
8:11/M
9:46/M

-- Second Run --

Time
0:30:17.9
0:31:04.9
0:32:30.7
0:33:25.3
0:32:24.7
0:34:59.3

Pace
7:58/M
8:11/M
8:33/M
8:48/M
8:32/M
9:12/M

Total
Time
2:39:28.5
2:41:41.6
2:50:48.1
3:16:21.4
3:20:17.1
3:30:14.9
3:40:14.7
3:47:40.7

Total
Time
2:19:43.6
2:29:06.5
2:32:35.8
2:36:47.5
2:37:01.5
2:37:46.1
2:38:06.8
2:39:09.1
2:41:06.7
2:42:33.3
2:43:59.7
2:47:02.9
2:48:26.3
2:54:51.1
3:07:22.2
3:07:25.1
3:15:03.7
3:19:32.1
3:30:38.2
3:31:35.4

Total
Time
2:36:53.8
2:42:47.5
2:50:40.7
3:12:22.8
3:13:23.8
3:14:03.2

Total
Time
2:52:29.2
2:54:16.6
2:54:33.6
3:00:21.1
3:07:33.1
3:14:37.6

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7

w N =

Overall*
Place Name
150 Larry Betten

Overall*
Place Name
140 Garry Porter
154 Robert Byard

Overall*

Place Name

136 James F. Girand

Overall*
Place Name
1 Matthew Sheeks
Overall*
Place Name
1 Eric Belker
2 Brent Haerle
3 Joel Rogers

Categories Long

|=u
~N S
=

=0
N =S
=

£ |:v
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= |

e
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Male 75 and over

-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:50:41.3 9:56/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:47:05.2 9:14/M
1:00:31.5 11:52/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:50:12.8 9:51/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:28:15.9 5:32/M
-- First Run --

Time Pace
0:43:07.9 8:27/M
0:49:04.3 9:37/M
0:49:26.8 9:42/M

-T-1--
Rnk Time Rn

k

103 0:01:36.3 7

Male 70 to 74

-T-1--
Rnk Time Rn

k

148 0:02:55.0 1
155 0:04:46.9 2

k

k

k

- T-1 -

Rnk Time Rnk

124 0:01:49.9 1
Elite Males

—-T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:00:43.8 1
Clydesdale

—-T-1--

Rnk Time Rnk
1 0:01:06.3 1
3 0:02:39.2 2
2 0:01:51.2 3
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-- Bike --
Time
2:04:29.0

-- Bike --

Time
1:54:07.1
1:58:34.3

-- Bike --
Time
1:44:55.4

-- Bike --
Time
1:15:49.9

-- Bike --

Time
1:42:13.8
1:54:47.4
2:11:20.1

Rate
13.9MPH

Rate
15.1MPH
14.6MPH

Rate
16.5MPH

Rate
22.8MPH

Rate
16.9MPH
15.1MPH
13.2MPH

Rnk
114

137

|:v
= |3
=

e
=1
=

oo e

-T-2 -
Time
0:01:52.8

-T-2--
Time
0:02:49.2
0:04:04.7

-T-2 -

=
o

0:02:3

~

.8

-T-2 -

=
o

0:00:5

wv

2

-T-2--
Time
0:01:07.3
0:03:06.7

0:02:09.9

-

|=u
~N S
=

=0
N =S
=

£ |:v
E] =S
= =

= |

e
=1
=
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-- Second Run --

Time Pace

0:36:55.0 9:43/M
-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:33:55.0 8:56/M
0:48:40.9 12:48/M

-- Second Run --

Time Pace

0:39:21.8 10:21/M
-- Second Run --

Time Pace

0:22:01.3 5:48/M
-- Second Run --

Time Pace
0:33:15.5 8:45/M
0:39:16.9  10:20/M
0:43:04.1 11:20/M

Total
Time
3:35:34.6

Total
Time
3:20:51.6
3:56:38.4

Total
Time
3:18:57.9

Total
Time
2:07:46.2

Total
Time
3:00:51.1
3:28:54.6
3:47:52.2

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2013

Short Course Overall Resulis
Sunday, April 28, 2013

Splits will be posted shortly.
BuDu Racing, LLC

-- First Run -- -T-1--
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Div Rnk Time  Pace Rnk
1 Brent Hartwig 29 26 M 1 8 10:23.5 6:20/M 23
2 Kristin Villopoto 64 53 F 1 10 10:39.1 6:30/M 16
3 Loren Pokorny 74 42 M 1 13 11:04.8 6:45/M 3
4 Wanda Howlett 19 50 F 1 26 11:46.5 7:10/M 42
5 Jonathan Bradley 66 40 M 1 17 11:083 6:47/M 4
6 Teresa Nelson 88 36 F 1 22 11:342 7:03/M 6
7 Jodie Bolt 82 50 F 1 12 11:01.4 6:43/M 82
8 Danny Moate 39 37 M 1 20 11:28.7 7:00/M 17
9 Derrick Howlett 27 14 M 1 23 11:36.9 7:04/M 5
10 David Lasorsa 58 56 M 1 36 12:13.7 7:27/M 7
11 Travis Prohaska 34 34 M 1 15 11:07.2 6:47/M 30
12 Anu Campbell 71 44 F 1 24 11:38.7 7:06/M 22
13 Bradley Hammond 59 57 M 1 25 11:40.1 7:07/M 9
14 Paul Bozich 52 50 M 1 14 11:06.4 6:46/M 52
15 James Otten 81 30 M 1 16 11:07.9 6:47/M 59
16 Greg Wornell 69 56 M 1 33 12:03.7 7:221/M 45
17 Angelo Ribeiro 36 35 M 1 39 12:32.1 7:39/M 48
18 Brian Velategui 32 31 M 1 29 11:525 7:14/M 33
19 Paul Larson 53 51 M 1 49 13:33.7 8:16/M 35
20 David Pokluda 43 40 M 1 21 11:29.5 7:00/M 21
21 Elly Searle 7 38 F 1 18 11:12.1 6:50/M 14
22 Jessica Hintz 73 30 F 1 37 12:15.1 7:28/M 18
23 Rossen Atanassov 67 38 M 1 42 12:59.6 7:55/M 57
24 Shaun Nickolson 45 43 M 1 31 11:543 7:15/M 34
25 Chris Esposito 72 54 M 1 43 13:02.8 7:57/M 37
26 Tim McCormack 56 54 M 1 52 13:443 8:22/M 26
27 Al Beauchamp 54 53 M 1 41 12:49.4 7:49/M 51
28 Michael Leccisi 46 43 M 1 35 12:11.6 7:26/M 32
29 Cherri Gruver 17 47 F 1 45 13:06.5 7:59/M 67
30 Samuel Million-Weaver 28 25 M 1 38 12:16.6 7:29/M 79
31 Amy Essene 12 43 F 1 47 13:13.5 8:04/M 43
32 Steve Everist 80 44 M 1 51 13:36.4 8:18/M 41
33 Buster Martin 55 54 M 1 28 11:49.6 7:12/M 65
34 Matt Ferrel 42 40 M 1 11 10:55.8 6:39/M 66
35 George Weiss 60 63 M 1 32 11:56.8 7:17/M 74
36 Tobi Suit 13 43 F 1 27 11:48.1 7:12/M 71
37 Ginny Pietila 21 50 F 1 62 14:28.7 8:49/M 80
38 Mahonri Rushton 84 10 M 1 48 13:22.7 8:09/M 1
39 Lily Unk 5 34 F 1 40 12:34.2 7:40/M 36
40 Sarah Steuden 87 30 F 1 55 13:559 8:29/M 46
41 Jeffry Liptak 68 30 M 1 53 13:52.5 8:227/M 58
42  Robert Schmidt Jr 57 56 M 1 19 11:20.4 6:55/M 38
43  Mary Craig 9 41 F 1 59 14:13.4 8:40/M 20
44  David Jorgensen 44 42 M 1 30 11:529 7:14/M 40

Overall Short

Time
1:12.9
1:05.6
0:46.6
1:34.2
0:52.9
0:54.1
3:08.4
1:07.0
0:53.5
0:57.0
1:18.7
1:12.4
1:00.5
1:49.9
2:00.6
1:38.4
1:48.4
1:20.8
1:22.4
1:10.7
1:05.0
1:08.6
1:58.1
1:22.1
1:26.3
1:17.3
1:49.8
1:20.6
2:12.8
2:52.1
1:37.8
1:33.8
2:09.7
2:10.7
2:28.7
2:17.8
2:56.8
0:45.4
1:25.2
1:46.3
2:00.2
1:28.3
1:10.1
1:33.8

Rate
21.8MPH
19.3MPH
19.9MPH
19.6MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
19.3MPH
18.2MPH
17.9MPH
18.4MPH
17.8MPH
17.4MPH
18.2MPH
18.4MPH
17.4MPH
17.6MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
18.6MPH
16.0MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
17.7MPH
16.9MPH
18.0MPH
19.0MPH
17.4MPH
16.1MPH
17.1MPH
16.1MPH
16.7MPH
17.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.3MPH
0.14MPH
15.6MPH
17.1MPH
16.7MPH
15.1MPH
15.5MPH
16.5MPH
18.2MPH
16.2MPH

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
4  39:43.9
7 44455
5  43:26.8
6  44:00.0
9 45:17.7
11 45:36.3
8  44:51.8
17 47357
19  48:10.9
14  47:02.8
20 48:26.5
26 49:44.8
16 47:33.9
13 46:50.9
28 49:47.1
22 49:02.2
23 49:18.8
25 49:25.5
12 46:263
45 53:51.1
35 51:59.7
37 52:16.9
21  48:51.3
31  51:11.2
18  47:53.3
10 45:33.8
27  49:46.3
43 53:39.8
30 50:31.8
44  53:45.4
33 51:50.7
24 49:24.1
47  55:02.9
64 1:00:28.3
48 55:336
29  50:26.8
32 51:47.6
54 57:13.7
49 55:49.1
38  52:20.7
15  47:315
39 53:12.7
61 58:18.3

14.8MPH
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--T-2 --
Rnk
18
15
4
16
3
5
36
7
17
13
20
22
14
42
68
39
31
19
35
8
38
11
46
33
34
40

28
51
65
53
24
70
66
83
58
61
1
32

48
47
30
37

Time
1:08.3
1:04.4
0:53.4
1:04.7
0:52.7
0:54.5
1:32.6
0:57.0
1:07.8
1:02.6
1:13.7
1:15.3
1:02.8
1:38.4
2:28.2
1:35.7
1:25.1
1:11.5
1:31.8
0:59.9
1:33.4
1:02.0
1:43.6
1:28.5
1:30.2
1:36.6

1:19.4
1:47.7
2:18.6
1:49.8
1:16.9
2:30.5
2:18.6
55:50.0
1:56.5
2:02.5
0:42.7
1:26.1

1:45.8
1:44.2
1:21.5
1:33.2

-- Second Run --

Rnk Time Pace

= W

27:11.5 7:09/M
26:46.4 7:03/M
30:01.7 7:54/M
30:06.4 7:55/M
30:45.6 8:06/M
30:03.3 7:54/M
28:42.6 7:33/M
29:19.4 7:43/M
29:48.2 7:51/M
30:33.2 8:02/M
30:04.3 7:55/M
29:00.9 7:38/M
31:43.3 8:21/M
32:58.8 8:41/M
29:03.1 7:39/M
30:27.3 8:01/M
29:46.1 7:50/M
31:47.2  8:22/M
33:20.7 8:46/M
29:22.6 7:44/M
31:22.8 8:15/M
30:49.3 8:07/M
32:27.0 8:32/M
32:06.2 8:27/M
32:39.5 8:36/M
36:41.9 9:39/M
34:50.3 9:10/M
32:31.1 8:33/M
33:46.8 8:53/M
30:15.3 7:58/M
33:13.5 8:44/M
36:24.8 9:35/M
31:09.9 8:12/M
26:53.6 7:04/M
33:11.3 8:44/M
31:17.5 8:14/M
33:46.8 8:53/M
37:13.8 9:48/M
31:57.8 8:24/M
34:08.5 8:59/M
35:45.4 9:24/M
44:42.1 11:46/M
37:33.0 9:53/M
32:40.1 8:36/M

Total
Time
1:19:40.2
1:24:21.2
1:26:13.5
1:28:32.0
1:28:57.3
1:29:02.6
1:29:16.8
1:30:27.9
1:31:37.5
1:31:49.4
1:32:10.6
1:32:52.3
1:33:00.8
1:34:24.6
1:34:27.1
1:34:47.4
1:34:50.7
1:35:37.6
1:36:15.1
1:36:53.9
1:37:13.2
1:37:32.2
1:37:59.7
1:38:02.4
1:38:32.2
1:38:54.2
1:39:15.9
1:41:02.7
1:41:25.6
1:41:28.2
1:41:45.5
1:42:16.1
1:42:42.9
1:42:47.1
1:42:50.2
1:42:53.6
1:43:41.7
1:43:52.5
1:44:37.2
1:45:39.9
1:45:44.7
1:46:46.6
1:47:30.8
1:47:58.4

Penalty

2:00

2:00

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
1:18:34.4 78.72445734
1:15:15.5 92.04508787
1:20:31.2 76.82015966
1:20:53.0  85.64300359
1:23:36.4 73.98408332
1:25:32.5 80.97990336
1:21:33.9 84.92675386
1:25:41.8 72.1802372
1:20:55.6 76.43458368
1:19:26.0 77.87110358
1:28:04.5 70.23095596
1:27:35.6 79.08223122
1:19:44.9 77.56374701
1:24:28.3 73.22623541
1:31:29.2 67.61249254
1:22:00.0 75.4339519
1:30:18.8 68.48982476
1:32:18.6 67.00825001
1:25:41.8 72.17984042
1:31:04.4 67.9191675
1:33:07.5 74.38571439
1:36:09.4 72.03983795
1:32:35.2 66.80801879
1:31:15.5 67.7815939
1:26:25.9 71.56632169
1:26:45.2 71.30100218
1:27:30.4 70.6868863
1:34:03.3 65.76582182
1:34:16.9 73.47257218
1:40:31.2 61.5362015
1:36:16.7 71.94888199
1:34:53.1 65.19062483
1:30:05.8 68.65508237
1:36:36.3 64.02932463
1:23:43.7 73.87719392
1:37:21.1 71.15522531
1:34:44.1 73.12079256
1:09:35.0 88.89536953
1:41:08.9 68.48414356
1:44:10.2 66.49813714
1:42:25.5 60.3916271
1:32:22.2 66.96579435
1:42:21.8 67.67189428
1:40:49.8 61.34679797

Rnk



Splits will be posted shortly.

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Michael Soha
Tita Roesler
Nerissa Beaver
Paul Essene
Andrew Quamme
Shannon Brannon
Sam Smith

Hall Baetz

Seth Rushton
Jennifer Sarver
Kevin Orth
Sriram Subramanian
Tanya Hathaway
Molly Keogh
Mike DeMello
Laura Zeman
Janice Sepulveda
Jeff Curran
Maureen Devlin
Jeanne Goussev
Go MAD

Arno Harteveld
Richard Frank-Huff
Erica Lybecker
Courtney Larson
Rebecca Wade
Kimberly Everheart
Margie Metzger
Aimee Barlow
Erica Collins
David Coffman
Linda Capeluto
Halleh Salami
Max VanValey
Linda Sproull

Ben Bigglestone
Mark Doane
Joshua Fitchitt
Michael Masuda
James Ingham
Sergio Clemente Filho
Keith Szot

Jeff Derstadt

Overall Short

62

44
43
43
18
56
37
53
35
32
35
61
53
45
53
40
38
40
35
47
30
48
35

=]
[-N
(]
=

ST EEnEn AT NI 0L

©
<

n—\|—\|—\|—\|—\|—\n—\n—\n—\Nn—\|—\n—\n—\n—\n—\N|—\|—\n—\n—\n—\w|—\|—\n—\|—\|—\N|—\|—\n—\n—\|—\|—\|—\|—\n—\n—\|—\|—\|—\|—\|.

NuUuo O~ WN

-- First Run --

Time
13:54.1
13:03.4
15:22.7
14:14.4
14:13.2
14:35.4
13:10.7
14:45.2
12:04.7
14:12.2
14:49.2
13:34.3
14:48.4
14:02.4
15:19.5
15:26.4
16:01.2
14:51.9
15:25.2
15:40.2
20:28.2
15:40.9
14:16.4
16:35.7
15:32.2
17:04.2
17:19.2
15:46.1
15:01.8
15:13.4
15:15.2
16:00.7
17:38.2
42:51.8
16:50.8
9:49.7
9:51.7
9:49.5
10:02.7
10:28.2
10:09.9
10:09.1
10:15.2

Pace
8:29/M
7:57/M
9:22/M
8:41/M
8:40/M
8:54/M
8:02/M
9:00/M
7:21/M
8:40/M
9:02/M
8:16/M
9:01/M
8:33/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:46/M
9:03/M
9:24/M
9:33/M
12:29/M
9:33/M
8:42/M
10:07/M
9:28/M
10:24/M
10:34/M
9:37/M
9:09/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:45/M
10:45/M
26:08/M
10:16/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
5:59/M
6:07/M
6:23/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:15/M

-T-1--
Rnk
68
77
69
64
28
44
61
83
25
47
78
84
31
54
73
62
72
29
50
49
27
11
81
55
63
60
53
85
39
87
86
76
56
75
70
2
24
13
19
8
12
10
15

2:14.1
2:35.3
2:15.5
2:08.7
1:18.4
1:38.2
2:02.8
3:12.0
1:14.1
1:47.2
2:46.3
3:24.8
1:19.3
1:52.9
2:28.3
2:06.3
2:20.3
1:18.5
1:49.6
1:49.2
1:18.1
1:01.3
3:00.0
1:56.4
2:07.3
2:01.0
1:50.4
3:32.3
1:32.3
5:26.8
5:26.7
2:35.0
1:58.0
2:334
2:17.0
0:45.5
1:13.0
1:01.8
1:08.9
0:59.9
1:01.4
1:00.8
1:05.4

34
51
42
52
58
56
55
36
53
63
50
65
62
57
46
41
59
40
66
60
71
69
68
67
75
72
70
74
76
78
79
80
81
77
73
2
1
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
3

-- Bike --
Time Rnk Time

51:53.8
56:05.2
53:36.6
56:19.8
57:56.4
57:41.8
57:13.7
52:15.7
56:53.1
59:50.5
56:04.7
1:00:29.6
58:24.0
57:50.5
54:05.4
53:33.6
58:09.3
53:22.6
1:00:31.4
58:17.1
1:02:46.3
1:02:04.6
1:00:56.5
1:00:44.2
1:08:51.9
1:03:31.5
1:02:36.5
1:08:11.6
1:10:23.3
1:15:42.3
1:15:42.9
1:18:35.5
1:38:58.0
1:13:37.9
1:05:27.2
31:22.2
30:27.9
31:17.9
32:09.9
31:14.0
33:16.5
35:05.6
37:37.1

Rate
16.7MPH
15.4MPH
16.1MPH
15.3MPH
14.9MPH
15.0MPH
15.1MPH
16.5MPH
15.2MPH
14.4MPH
15.4MPH
14.3MPH
14.8MPH
14.9MPH

3:45/M
16.1MPH
14.9MPH
16.2MPH
14.3MPH
14.8MPH

4:22/M
13.9MPH
14.2MPH
14.2MPH
12.5MPH
13.6MPH

4:21/M
12.7MPH
12.3MPH
11.4MPH
11.4MPH
11.0MPH
8.73MPH

5:07/M
13.2MPH
27.5MPH
28.4MPH
27.6MPH
26.9MPH
27.7MPH
26.0MPH
24.6MPH
23.0MPH
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-T-2--
Rnk
64
60
43
57
62
4
67
79
27
45
80
75
56
52
73

50
63
21
71
29
10
77
44
54
55
59
72
49
82
81
74
78
69
76
2
12
25
23
26
6
9

Time
2:18.2
2:01.8
1:38.6
1:56.4
2:09.0
1:38.1
2:26.1
3:27.2
1:19.3
1:40.8
3:44.6
3:00.8
1:55.9
1:49.2
2:56.6

1:47.5
2:09.5
1:15.2
2:36.2
1:20.6
1:00.6
3:22.6
1:39.1
1:51.2
1:55.4
2:01.3
2:50.1
1:45.9
4:42.0
4:40.6
2:58.4
3:23.2
2:29.3
3:07.4
0:43.0
1:02.5
1:17.4
1:15.9
1:18.2
0:55.7
1:00.2

Rnk Time

54
41
52
45
42
44
51
61
64
46
48
39
59
62
60
73
58
74
57
65
38
66
69
70
63
75
76
67
71
56
55
68
77
78

DQ
DQ

DQ

37:54.1
35:28.2
37:26.0
36:11.1
35:34.8
35:59.4
37:22.7
39:15.6
41:24.9
36:18.3
36:28.5
34:33.2
39:07.3
40:13.3
39:07.7
44:55.5
38:56.4
45:34.8
38:30.0
41:41.4
34:12.1
42:12.8
42:49.6
43:56.1
40:29.8
45:44.9
47:35.6
42:27.0
44:35.9
37:57.3
37:56.7
42:36.4
52:31.1
54:41.2

11:20.3
11:55.1
22:57.1
24:27.5
26:36.7
25:09.8
26:06.8
27:57.3

-- Second Run --

Pace
9:58/M
9:20/M
9:51/M
9:31/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:50/M
10:20/M
10:54/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:06/M
10:18/M
10:35/M
10:18/M
11:49/M
10:15/M
11:59/M
10:08/M
10:58/M
9:00/M
11:06/M
11:16/M
11:34/M
10:39/M
12:02/M
12:31/M
11:10/M
11:44/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
11:13/M
13:49/M
14:23/M

2:59/M
3:08/M
6:02/M
6:26/M
7:00/M
6:37/M
6:52/M
7:21/M

Total
Time
1:48:14.4
1:49:14.2
1:50:19.5
1:50:50.7
1:51:11.9
1:51:33.2
1:52:16.3
1:52:55.9
1:52:56.2
1:53:49.2
1:53:53.5
1:55:02.9
1:55:35.1
1:55:48.5
1:55:57.6
1:56:01.9
1:57:14.9
1:57:17.5
1:57:31.5
2:00:04.3
2:00:05.5
2:02:00.4
2:04:25.4
2:04:51.7
2:08:52.5
2:10:17.2
2:11:23.3
2:12:47.3
2:13:19.4
2:19:02.1
2:19:02.3
2:22:46.3
2:54:28.6
2:56:13.8

54:00.8
54:30.4
1:06:23.8
1:09:05.1
1:10:37.1
1:12:33.5
1:13:22.6
1:16:55.1

Penalty

2:00

2:00

-- Age Graded --

Time Percent
1:44:29.2  59.19970055
1:42:07.4  67.83136007
1:37:38.5  70.94449532
1:43:10.6  59.95135068
1:47:42.4  57.42993097
1:45:32.7  65.63137199
1:46:54.5  57.85892044
1:22:14.4  75.21385344
1:08:33.6  90.22090755
1:48:51.9  63.62989508
1:43:57.4  59.50185711
1:44:19.2 59.2939517
1:50:23.5  62.75002067
1:54:59.4  60.24130492
1:42:44.0 60.2096402
1:50:07.7  62.90043987
1:47:44.5 64.2939968
1:46:21.3  58.15988905
1:47:22.2  64.51615047
1:55:20.9  60.05347247
2:00:05.5  ---—----
1:53:11.9  54.64403489
1:55:48.9  53.40885257
1:58:08.2  58.63607712
2:05:20.4  55.26631597
1:53:08.9  61.22145917
2:06:02.2  54.96100228
1:58:28.2  58.47132639
2:08:16.0 54.00582899
2:15:44.7  51.03027748
2:12:23.8  46.72033441
1:58:17.3  58.56153535
2:35:39.8  44.50056347
2:42:58.4  37.95441691

71
73
63
69
54
70
65
72
74
75
64
76
77



Mt Rainier Duathlon 2013
Short Course Age Group

Sunday, April 28, 2013

*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 1 Kristin Villopoto 64
2 2 Wanda Howlett 19
3 3 Teresa Nelson 88
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 26 Courtney Larson 1
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 20 Molly Keogh 2
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 7 Jessica Hintz 73
2 12 Lily Unk 5
3 13 Sarah Steuden 87
4 30 Erica Collins 4

Categories Short

Age Rnk Time

Age
53
50
36

—-T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk

-- Bike --
Time

-- First Run --

Pace Rate

—-T-2--

Rnk

Female Top Finishers (Short Winners)

Rnk

N W

|:u
|5
=

|:u
|5
=

-- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike --

Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
10:39.1 6:30/M 3 1:056 2  44:455 19.3MPH
11:46.5 7:10/M 10 1:342 1  44:00.0 19.6MPH
11:34.2 7:03/M 1 0:541 3  45:36.3 18.9MPH

Female 19 and under

-- First Run -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --

Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
15:32.2 9:28/M 22 2:07.3 1 1:08:51.9 12.5MPH

Female 25 to 29

-- First Run -- -T1-- -- Bike --

Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
14:02.4 8:33/M 17 1:529 1 57:50.5 14.9MPH
Female 30 to 34

-- First Run -- -T1-- -- Bike --

Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate
12:15.1 7:28/M 4 1:.086 1 52:16.9 16.5MPH
12:34.2 7:40/M 8 1:252 3 57:13.7 15.1MPH
13:55.9 8:29/M 13 1463 2 55:49.1 15.5MPH
15:13.4 9:17/M 33 5:268 4 1:15:42.3 11.4MPH
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Time

—-T-2--

Rnk

3
4
1

Time
1:04.4
1:04.7
0:54.5

-T2 -

Rnk
20

Time
1:51.2

—-T-2--

Rnk
18

Time
1:49.2

—-T-2--

Rnk
2
8

31

Time
1:02.0
1:26.1

4:42.0

-- Second Run --
Rnk Time Pace

-- Second Run --
Rnk Time  Pace
1 26:46.4 7:03/M
3 30:06.4 7:55/M
2 30:03.3 7:54/M

-- Second Run --
Rnk Time Pace
1 40:29.8 10:39/M

-- Second Run --
Rnk Time Pace
1 40:13.3 10:35/M

-- Second Run --
nk Time  Pace
30:49.3 8:07/M
31:57.8 8:24/M
34:08.5 8:59/M

1
2
3
4 37:57.3 9:59/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:24:21.2
1:28:32.0
1:29:02.6

Total
Time
2:08:52.5

Total
Time
1:55:48.5

Total
Time
1:37:32.2
1:44:37.2
1:45:39.9
2:19:02.1

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- First Run -- -~T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 6 Elly Searle 7 38 1 11:121 6:50/M 2 1:050 1 51:59.7 16.6MPH 10 1:33.4 1 31:22.8 8:15/M 1:37:13.2
2 18  Jennifer Sarver 8 39 2 14:12.2 840/M 14 1:47.2 3 59:50.5 14.4MPH 14 1:40.8 2 36:183 9:33/M 1:53:49.2
3 24 Jeanne Goussev 78 36 4 15:40.2 9:33/M 15 1:49.2 2 58:17.1 14.8MPH 26 2:36.2 3 41:41.4 10:58/M 2:00:04.3
4 29  Aimee Barlow 6 35 3 15:.01.8 9:09/M 9 1:32.3 4 1:10:23.3 123MPH 15 1:459 4 44:359 11:44/M 2:13:19.4
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 5 Anu Campbell 71 44 1 11:38.7 7:.06/M 6 1:124 1 491448 174MPH 6 1:153 1 29:009 7:38/M 1:32:52.3
2 9 Amy Essene 12 43 3 13:13.5 8:.04/M 11 1:37.8 2 51:50.7 16.7MPH 19 1:49.8 3 33:13.5 8:44/M 1:41:45.5
3 10  Tobi Suit 13 43 2 11:48.1 7:12/M 26 2:17.8 5 55:33.6 15.6MPH 23 1:56.5 2 31:17.5 8:14/M 1:42:53.6
4 14 Mary Craig 9 41 4 14:134 8:40/M 5 1:101 3 53:12.7 16.2MPH 7 1:21.,5 5 37:33.0 9:53/M 1:47:30.8
5 17 Shannon Brannon 3 43 5 14:354 8:54/M 12 1:38.22 6 57:41.8 15.0MPH 11 1:38.1 4 35:59.4 9:28/M 1:51:33.2
6 19 Tanya Hathaway 79 40 6 14:484 9:.01/M 7 1:193 7 58:24.0 14.8MPH 22 1:559 6 39:07.3 10:18/M 1:55:35.1
7 21 Laura Zeman 11 42 7 15:26.4 9:25/M 21 2:06.3 4 53:33.6 16.1MPH 8 44:555 11:49/M 1:56:01.9
8 25 Erica Lybecker 14 43 8 16:35.7 10:07/M 18 1:56.4 8 1:00:44.2 142MPH 13 1:39.1 7 43:56.1 11:34/M 2:04:51.7
Female 45 to 49
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 8 Cherri Gruver 17 47 2 13:06.5 7:59/M 23 2:128 1 50:31.8 17.1MPH 17 1:47.7 1 33:46.8 8:53/M 1:41:25.6
2 15  Tita Roesler 15 46 1 13:03.4 7:57/M 29 2:353 2 56:05.2 154MPH 24 2:01.8 2 35:282 9:20/M 1:49:14.2
3 22 Janice Sepulveda 18 49 3 16:01.2 9:46/M 27 2:20.3 3 58:09.3 149MPH 16 1:475 3 38:56.4 10:15/M 1:57:14.9
Female 50 to 54
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 4 Jodie Bolt 82 50 1 11:01.4 6:43/M 31 3:084 1 44:51.8 19.3MPH 9 1:32.6 1 28:42.6 7:33/M 1:29:16.8
2 11 Ginny Pietila 21 50 2 14:28.7 8:49/M 30 2:56.8 2 50:26.8 17.1MPH 25 2:02.5 2 33:46.8 8:53/M 1:43:41.7
3 16  Nerissa Beaver 24 54 3 15:22.7 9:22/M 24 2:155 3 53:36.6 16.1MPH 12 1:386 3 37:26.0 9:51/M 1:50:19.5
4 23 Maureen Devlin 20 50 4 15:252 9:24/M 16 1:496 4 1:00:31.4 143MPH 5 1:152 4 38:30.0 10:08/M 1:57:31.5
5 28 Margie Metzger 23 53 5 15:46.1 9:37/M 32 3:323 6 1:08:11.6 12.7MPH 27 2:50.1 5 42:27.0 11:10/M 2:12:47.3
6 32 Halleh Salami 22 53 7 17:38.2 10:45/M 19 1:58.0 7 1:38:58.0 8.73MPH 30 3:23.2 6 52:31.1 13:49/M 2:54:28.6
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*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
DNF DNF  Linda Sproull 76 53 6 16:50.8 10:16/M 25 2:17.0 5 1:05:27.2 13.2MPH 29 3:07.4

Female 55 to 59

Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 27 Rebecca Wade 25 56 1 17:04.2 10:24/M 20 2:01.0 1 1:03:31.5 13.6MPH 21 1:55.4 1 45:449 12:02/M 2:10:17.2
Female 60 to 64
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 31 Linda Capeluto 26 61 1 16:00.7 9:45/M 28 2:350 1 1:18:355 11.0MPH 28 2:58.4 1 42:36.4 11:13/M 2:22:46.3
Male Top Finishers (Short Winners)
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 1 Brent Hartwig 29 26 1 10:23.5 6:20/M 10 1:129 1  39:439 21.8MPH 10 1:083 1 27:11.5 7:09/M 1:19:40.2
2 2 Loren Pokorny 74 42 2 11:.04.8 6:45/M 2 046.6 2 43:26.8 199MPH 3 0:53.4 2 30:01.7 7:54/M 1:26:13.5
3 3 Jonathan Bradley 66 40 3 11:083 6:47/M 3 0529 3 45177 19.1MPH 2 0:52.7 3 30:45.6 8:06/M 1:28:57.3
Male 19 and under
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 5 Derrick Howlett 27 14 1 11:36.9 7:04/M 4 0535 1 48:10.9 179MPH 9 1:07.8 1 29:48.2 7:51/M 1:31:37.5
2 27 Mahonri Rushton 84 10 3 13:22.7 8.09/M 1 0454 2 51476 16.7MPH 1 0:42.7 2 37:13.8 9:48/M 1:43:52.5
3 36 Seth Rushton 83 9 2 12:04.7 7:21/M 11 1:141 3 56:53.1 15.2MPH 14 1:19.3 3  41:249 10:54/M 1:52:56.2
Male 25 to 29
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 22 Samuel Million-Weaver 28 25 1 12:16.6 7:29/M 38 2:52.1 1 53:454 16.1MPH 31 2:18.6 1 30:15.3 7:58/M 1:41:28.2
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*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 7 Travis Prohaska
2 10 James Otten
3 13 Brian Velategui
4 28  Jeffry Liptak
5 31 Michael Soha
6 33 Andrew Quamme
DQ DQ  Sergio Clemente Filho
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Danny Moate
2 12 Angelo Ribeiro
3 16 Rossen Atanassov
4 34 Sam Smith
5 42 David Coffman
DQ DQ  Mark Doane
DQ DQ  Michael Masuda
DQ DQ  Jeff Derstadt
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 15 David Pokluda
2 17 Shaun Nickolson
3 21 Michael Leccisi
4 23 Steve Everist
5 25 Matt Ferrel
6 30 David Jorgensen
7 32 Paul Essene
8 40 Arno Harteveld
9 41 Richard Frank-Huff
DQ DQ Ben Bigglestone
DQ DQ  Joshua Fitchitt

Categories Short

30
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-- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Male 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
11:07.2 6:47/M 15 1:187 1 48:26.5 17.8MPH 12 1:13.7 3 30:04.3 7:55/M 1:32:10.6
11:07.9 6:47/M 30 2:006 3 49:47.1 17.4MPH 34 2:28.2 2 29:03.1 7:39/M 1:34:27.1
11:52.5 7:14/M 17 1:20.8 2 49:25,5 175MPH 11 1:11.5 4 31:47.2 8:22/M 1:35:37.6
13:52.5 8:27/M 29 2:00.2 5 52:20.7 16.5MPH 26 1:45.8 6 35:45.4 9:24/M 1:45:44.7
13:54.1 8:29/M 35 2:141 4 51:53.8 16.7MPH 30 2:18.2 7 37:54.1 9:58/M 1:48:14.4
14:13.2 8:40/M 13 1:184 6 57:56.4 149MPH 28 2:09.0 5 35:34.8 9:22/M 1:51:11.9
10:09.9 6:11/M 1:01.4 DQ 33:16.5 26.0MPH 0:55.7 1 25:09.8 6:37/M 1:12:33.5 2:00
Male 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
11:28.7 7:00/M 8 1:.07.0 3 47:35.7 18.2MPH 4 0:57.0 2 29:19.4 7:43/M 1:30:27.9
12:32.1 7:39/M 25 1:484 5 49:18.8 17.5MPH 16 1:25.1 3 29:46.1 7:50/M 1:34:50.7
12:59.6 7:55/M 28 1:58.1 4 48:51.3 17.7MPH 24 1:436 4 32:27.0 8:32/M 1:37:59.7
13:10.7 8:02/M 31 2:02.8 6 57:13.7 15.1MPH 33 2:26.1 5 37:22.7 9:50/M 1:52:16.3
15:15.2 9:18/M 42 5:26.7 7 1:15:429 11.4MPH 40 4:406 6 37:56.7 9:59/M 2:19:02.3
9:51.7 6:00/M 1:13.0 1 30:27.9 28.4MPH 1:02.5 DQ 11:55.1 3:08/M 54:30.4
10:02.7 6:07/M 1:08.9 DQ 32:09.9 26.9MPH 1:15.9 1 24:27.5 6:26/M 1:09:05.1
10:15.2 6:15/M 1:054 2 37:37.1 23.0MPH DQ 27:57.3 7:21/M 1:16:55.1
Male 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
11:29.5 7:00/M 9 1:10.7 5 53:51.1 16.0MPH 5 0:59.9 3 29:22.6 7:44/M 1:36:53.9
11:54.3 7:15/M 18 1:22.1 3 51:11.2 16.9MPH 17 1:285 4 32:06.2 8:27/M 1:38:02.4
12:11.6 7:26/M 16 1:206 4 53:39.8 16.1MPH 15 1:19.4 5 32:31.1 8:33/M 1:41:02.7
13:36.4 8:18/M 23 1:33.8 2 49:24.1 175MPH 13 1:169 8 36:24.8 9:35/M 1:42:16.1
10:55.8 6:39/M 34 2:10.7 8 1:00:28.3 143MPH 32 2:186 2 26:53.6 7:04/M 1:42:47.1
11:52.9 7:14/M 22 1:33.8 7 58:18.3 14.8MPH 20 1:33.2 6 32:40.1 8:36/M 1:47:58.4 2:00
14:14.4 8:41/M 32 2:08.7 6 56:19.8 15.3MPH 27 1:56.4 7 36:11.1 9:31/M 1:50:50.7
15:40.9 9:33/M 7 1:01.3 10 1:02:04.6 139MPH 6 1:00.6 9 42:12.8 11:06/M 2:02:00.4
14:16.4 8:42/M 39 3:00.0 9 1:00:56.5 14.2MPH 37 3:22.6 10 42:49.6 11:16/M 2:04:25.4
9:49.7 5:59/M 0:455 1 31:22.2 27.5MPH 0:43.0 DQ 11:20.3 2:59/M  54:00.8
9:49.5 5:59/M 1:01.8 DQ 31:17.9 27.6MPH 1:17.4 1 22:57.1 6:02/M 1:06:23.8
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*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- First Run -- -~T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Male 45 to 49
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 37 Kevin Orth 77 47 4 14:49.2 9:02/M 37 2:46.3 2 56:04.7 154MPH 39 3:446 4 36:285 9:36/M 1:53:53.5
2 38 Sriram Subramanian 50 48 3 13:343 8:16/M 41 3:24.8 3 1:00:29.6 143MPH 36 3:00.8 3 34:33.2 9:06/M 1:55:02.9
3 39 Jeff Curran 62 48 5 14:51.9 9:03/M 14 1:185 1 53:22.6 16.2MPH 29 2:09.5 5 45:34.8 11:59/M 1:57:17.5
DQ DQ James Ingham 75 47 2 10:28.2 6:23/M 0:59.9 DQ 31:14.0 27.7MPH 1:18.2 2 26:36.7 7:00/M 1:10:37.1
DQ DQ  Keith Szot 51 48 1 10:09.1 6:11/M 1:00.8 DQ 35:05.6 24.6MPH 1:00.2 1 26:06.8 6:52/M 1:13:22.6
Male 50 to 54
Overall* -- First Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 9 Paul Bozich 52 50 1 11:064 6:46/M 27 1:499 3 46:50.9 18.4MPH 23 1:38.4 3 32:58.8 8:41/M 1:34:24.6
2 14 Paul Larson 53 51 5 13:33.7 8:16/M 19 1:224 2 46:26.3 18.6MPH 19 1:31.8 4 33:20.7 8:46/M 1:36:15.1
3 18 Chris Esposito 72 54 4 13:02.8 7:57/M 20 1:26.3 4 47:53.3 18.0MPH 18 1:30.2 2 32:39.5 8:36/M 1:38:32.2 2:00
4 19 Tim McCormack 56 54 6 13:443 8:22/M 12 1:173 1 45:33.8 19.0MPH 22 1:36.6 6 36:41.9 9:39/M 1:38:54.2
5 20 Al Beauchamp 54 53 3 12:494 7:49/M 26 1:498 5 49:46.3 17.4MPH 5 34:50.3 9:10/M 1:39:15.9
6 24 Buster Martin 55 54 2 11:49.6 7:12/M 33 2:09.7 6 55:02.9 15.7MPH 35 2:30.5 1 31:09.9 8:12/M 1:42:42.9
Male 55 to 59
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 6 David Lasorsa 58 56 4 12:13.7 7:27/M 5 0570 1 47:02.8 184MPH 7 1:02.6 2 30:33.2 8:02/M 1:31:49.4
2 8 Bradley Hammond 59 57 2 11:401 7:07/M 6 1:.005 3 47:33.9 182MPH 8 1:02.8 3 31:43.3 8:21/M 1:33:00.8
3 11 Greg Wornell 69 56 3 12:03.7 7:21/M 24 1:384 4 49:02.2 17.6MPH 21 1:35.7 1 30:27.3 8:01/M 1:34:47.4
4 29 Robert Schmidt Jr 57 56 1 11:204 6:55/M 21 1:283 2 47:31.5 18.2MPH 25 1:442 4 44:42.1 11:46/M 1:46:46.6
Male 60 to 64
Overall* -- First Run -- -~T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time  Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time  Pace Time Penalty
1 26 George Weiss 60 63 1 11:56.8 7:17/M 36 2:28.7 0.14MPH 41 55:50.0 1 33:11.3 8:44/M 1:42:50.2
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*Overall Place In Gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Male 70 and over
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
1 35 Hall Baetz 85 72 1 14:45.2 9:00/M 40 3:120 1 52:15.7 16.5MPH 38 3:27.2 1 39:15.6 10:20/M 1:52:55.9
Athena
Overall* -- First Run -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
1 1 Kimberly Everheart 65 37 1 17:19.2 10:34/M 1 1:504 1 1:02:36.5 4:21/M 1 2:01.3 1 47:35.6 12:31/M 2:11:23.3
Clydesdale
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
1 1 Mike DeMello 61 52 1 15:19.5 9:20/M 1 2:283 1 54:05.4 3:45/M 2 2:56.6 1 39:07.7 10:18/M 1:55:57.6 2:00
2 2 Max VanValey 70 45 2 42:51.8 26:08/M 2 2:334 2 1:13:379 5:.07/M 1 2:293 2 54:41.2 14:23/M 2:56:13.8
Relay
Overall* -- First Run -- -T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- -- Second Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time  Penalty
Go MAD - Molly Baker
Chang, Allison Crane,
1 1 Dora Wallace 63 1 20:28.2 12:29/M 1 1:181 1 1:.02:463 4:22/M 1 1:206 1 34:12.1 9:00/M 2:00:05.5
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